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Name Org./Co.
Elizabeth
Peck Deltek Systems, Inc.
Henry
Wallace Self

Corey Ferris INPUT

Corey Ferris INPUT
StarProse Corp

Austin Taxpayers for Common
Clemens Sense

Evelyn

Schaefer Self

David

Sakofs Leonard Birnbaum and Co.
Alan B.

Cash Terra-Kleen

Mark Washington Document

Vugrinovich Service (WDS)

Jacqueline
M. De Leon Ford & Harrison LLP

Alex Knott  Center for Public Integrity

Requester Information

Description of Request

List of contractors audited by DCAA in 2002, 2003, & 2004

All documents concerning unused Personal Absence Entitlement not
paid to employees when terminated from Raytheon. (2 DCAA
documents were found by DoDIG and referred for releasibility)
Requests the Earned Value Management Plan submitted with
InDyne's proposal, RFP #F04684-01-R-0008.

Copy of contract FA877003F8028 awarded to Intergraph
DCAA's 2004 budget

Audits performed by DCAA regarding contract DCA100-03-P-4397
Files created and stored on DCAA Bowing LAN (PA and FOIA)

List of all active DCAA contractors in the US for FY 2004.

Copies of EPA Estimate to Complete Pages 6, Note 5 and complete
backup for the Estimated Cost to Complete.

DCAA's IR&D B&P Costs Incurred by Major Defense Contrctors
report for FY 2001 to present and all DCAA reports with respect to
Boeing Co or McDonnell Douglas Corp from FY 91 to present.

All documents relating to the investigation of the Claim for Equitable
Adjustment filed by Acousti Engineering Co., May 19, 1999, Contract
No. NAS10-11800.

All logs of correspondence that include letters from members of
Congress and the general public from January 2000 through
September 2004.

Requested

09/21/04

08/17/04
09/28/04

09/09/04
09/29/04

08/19/04
10/12/04
10/27/04

10/28/04

10/28/04

11/02/04

11/10/04

Dates

Expedited Expedited
Processing Processing
Requested Granted

N

N

N

N

Y N

Received

09/21/04

09/24/04

10/04/04

10/04/04
09/29/04

10/07/04

10/12/04

10/28/04

10/28/04

10/28/04

11/02/04

11/10/04



Suspense Completed Complex

10/19/04

10/25/04
11/01/04

11/01/04
10/27/04
11/4/04;
12/8/04
11/09/04
11/25/04

11/25/04

11/25/04

11/30/04

12/08/04

10/12/04

10/18/04

10/14/04

10/12/04
11/16/04

11/08/04

# of

Simple or Working Referral

Simple

Simple
Simple

Simple
Simple

Complex

Simple

Days

14

15

7 To DCMA

5
31

To/From

DoDIG

From
DISA
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Commerci
al

Other
Commerci
al
Commerci
al
question
News
Media

Other

Commerci
al

Commerci
al

Commerci
al

Media

Waiver
Req

N

Fees Denials

Request
Waiver Granted Statutes
Granted Charged Paid in Full InPart In Full B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 Cited Other

$44.00 X
X
Referred
No
Records
Withdrawn

$44.00 11/09/04 X



FOIA
NUMBER
[-03-019-N
[-03-040-E
[-03-075-H
[-03-083-E
[-03-088-W
[-03-089-W
[-04-001-W
[-04-002-W
1-04-003-M
[-04-004-E
[-04-005-W
[-04-006-C
[-04-007-E
[-04-008-W
[-04-009-H
[-04-010-H
1-04-011-H
1-04-012-H
1-04-013-N
1-04-014-H
[-04-015-H
[-04-016-H
[-04-017-W
1-04-018-H
[-04-019-M
1-04-020-M
[-04-021-H
[-04-022-H
[-04-023-M
1-04-024-M
1-04-025-M
[-04-026-M
1-04-027-H
1-04-028-C
1-04-029-H
1-04-030-H
[-04-031-C
1-04-032-E
[-04-033-E
[-04-034-W

REQUESTER

R. Lewis

M. Gaylord
R. Johnson
R. Johnson
R. Haeussler
P. Wann

H. Svetz

J. Holden
C. Koehler
W. Elms

W. Rosendahl
H. Svetz

C. Phillips
J. Neff

R. Gilmore
D. Schnitzer
P. Kothe

D. Parpart
K. Neville

J. Gagliano
L. Morgan
L. Walczak
R. Haeussler
R. Hiete

A. Schlees
N. Singer
M. Peterlin
S. Masiello
J. Gagliano
S. Masiello
M. Maly

R. Clayton
I. Howard

J. Cisneros
R. McLane
K. Sherman
D. Stewart
E. Rayford
K. Garey

J. Akrotirianakis

ASSOCIATION

Boston Globe

JGB Enterprises, Inc.

Smith, Pachter, McWhorter
Smith, Pachter, McWhorter
R. Haeussler & Associates
Self

Morrison & Foerster
Church, Harris, Johnson,
Robbins and Green

LECG, LLC

AFGE Local 1221

Morrison and Foerster
Cyrus Phillips, Attorney

The News and Observer
DCR Business Products
John Kerry for President
Self

Big Sky Computer Products
Clark Hill, PLC

Engineering & Professional Svc
Self

Self

R. Haeussler & Associates
Musick, Peeler, and Garrett
Herley Industries, Inc.
Singer and Associates

Self

McKenna, Long, and Aldridge
EPS

McKenna, Long, and Aldridge
Self

SEIU

Self

Self

Self

Northern Arizona University
Ernst and Young

R & R Cleaning Services
Howard and Howard

Quin, Emanuel, Urquhart, ...

REQUEST
DATE
24-0Oct-02
7-Jan-03
15-Jul-03
6-Aug-03
21-Aug-03
10-Aug-01
7-Aug-03
2-Sep-03
23-0ct-03
10-Sep-03
23-Sep-03
7-Aug-03
29-Sep-03
27-Mar-03
1-Oct-03
2-0ct-03
3-0Oct-03
3-0Oct-03
20-Sep-02
14-Oct-03
11-Oct-03
9-Oct-03
4-0Oct-03
10-Nov-03
30-Oct-03
17-Nov-03
17-Nov-03
5-Dec-03
3-Dec-03
5-Dec-03
5-Jan-03
19-Dec-03
12-Dec-03
17-Dec-03
15-Dec-03
5-Jan-04
30-Dec-03
12-Dec-03
7-Jan-04
9-Jan-04

RECEIVE SUSPENSE

DATE
24-Oct-02
28-Jan-03
16-Jul-03
11-Aug-03
27-Aug-03
5-Sep-03
8-Sep-03
11-Sep-03
16-Sep-03
15-Sep-03
23-Sep-03
9-Sep-03
29-Sep-03

1-Oct-03
2-0ct-03
6-0ct-03
6-0ct-03
9-Oct-03
10-Oct-03
14-Oct-03
14-Oct-03
16-Oct-03
12-Nov-03
17-Nov-03
21-Nov-03
21-Nov-03
19-Nov-03
9-Dec-03
8-Dec-03
8-Dec-03
18-Dec-03
19-Dec-03
19-Dec-03
19-Dec-03
23-Dec-03
6-Jan-04
31-Dec-03
7-Jan-04
12-Jan-04
9-Jan-04

DATE

24-May-04

17-Oct-03
20-Oct-03
4-Nov-03
22-Dec-03
29-Oct-03
8-0ct-03
13-Nov-03
4-May-04
31-0Oct-03
13-Nov-03
6-0ct-03
24-Oct-03
6-Nov-03
10-Oct-03
5-Nov-03
17-Oct-03
22-0ct-03
12-Dec-03
18-Dec-03
19-Nov-03
23-Dec-03
5-May-04
5-Dec-03
31-Dec-03
18-Feb-04
13-Jan-04
17-Mar-04
3-May-04
14-Jan-04
12-Jan-04
23-Dec-03
7-Jan-04
26-Jan-04
18-Dec-03
OPEN
15-Jan-04

REQUESTED DOCUMENTS

Central Artery/Tunnel Project

Audit Reports on Capital City Pipes

FAA'’s contract with Aviation Safeguards
Records on Smiths Aerospace

Revisions to 04901-2003D17600025
Federal Corrupt Practices Act

Audit Report & Work Papers

Audit Report & Work Papers

Custom Coals International

Audit Reports on Chemtronics
Performance Appraisal — Patricia Kothe
Audit Reports

Audit Report and Working Papers
Investigative Records — JVX/V-22 program
List of Procurement/Small Business Offices
Records on 4 Individuals

JOA HQ-2001-0041

List of IMPAC Cardholders

Intellisys, AgentWare Systems, Ace...
Audit Report 6341-2000A10100004
Robert Mainhardt/Arthur Biehl of MB Assoc.
JOA FD 2003-0050

Work Place Violence Allegation Investigation
Contracts with Water Purveyors in CA.
Audit Reports

Audit Reports

Congressional Records

Sale-Leaseback Transactions

Audit Reports

Sale-Leaseback Transactions (PA Branch)
Opticom, Inc.

Records on DigitalNet, Inc.

Records on “Moving the Iragi Economy...”
Records on Halliburton subsidiary, KBR
Listing of DCAA Personnel

List of Forms

Contractor Listing

Audit Report

Pentastar Electrics Audits/W.Papers
4901-98B194180006/CAS 418 Parsons



[-04-035-H |M. Moore Self 15-Jan-04 20-Jan-04 11-Feb-04 |Records on Governor Howard Dean
1-04-036-H |L. Silverman Self 20-Jan-04 21-Jan-04 18-Feb-04 |Records on Disciplinary Actions
1-04-037-H |M. Moore Self 20-Jan-04 22-Jan-04 11-Feb-04 |Records on General Wesley K. Clark
I-04-038-H |M. Moore Self 20-Jan-04 23-Jan-04 11-Feb-04 |Records on Senator John Edwards
1-04-039-H |M. Moore Self 20-Jan-04 23-Jan-04 11-Feb-04 |Records on Senator John Kerry
1-04-040-W  |J. Akrotiriankis Quin, Emanuel, Urquhart,... 26-Jan-04 27-Jan-04 18-Feb-04 |Indirect Expense Rate Audits, Parsons
[-04-041-H |K. Sherman Northern Arizona University 27-Jan-04 28-Jan-04 30-Jan-04 |Records containing the word, Altanmia
[-04-042-H |K. Sherman Northern Arizona University 27-Jan-04 28-Jan-04 30-Jan-04 |Audit on Kellogg, Brown and Root
[-04-043-H |C. Gillingham Crowell and Moring 22-Jan-04 28-Jan-04 19-Feb-04 |Documents regarding CAM § 8-502.5
1-04-044-C  |J. Goldberg Schiffrin and Barroway 28-Jan-04 29-Jan-04 6-Feb-04  |Audits on PEC Solutions

[-04-045-W |D. Pace Pace and Rose 30-Jan-04 3-Feb-04 10-Mar-04 |1989-97 ES/PARSONS O’head Rate Claims
[-04-046-C  |R. Hutchison Self 13-Jan-04 4-Feb-04 10-Feb-04 |Lease Information on General Dynamics
[-04-047-H |A. Roston NBC Nightly News 4-Feb-04 6-Feb-04 11-Feb-04 |All Audits on Kellogg, Brown, and Root
[-04-048-E |J. Kelly Florida Today 10-Feb-04 12-Feb-04 9-Mar-04  |Audit on Upgrade of Range at Patrick AFB
[-04-049-H |A. Feygina INPUT 10-Feb-04 17-Feb-04 26-Feb-04 |DCAA FYO05 Exhibit 300s

1-04-050-H |S. Ziska Morgan, Lewis, & Bockius 24-Feb-04 1-Mar-04 3-Mar-04 Records on Ebola Vaccine

[-04-051-W  |L. Duckworth Parsons Undated 4-Mar-04 1-Apr-04 Overhead Audit Reports for PES, PI, & T
[-04-052-H |D. Jokelson Neil E. Jokelson & Associates 23-Jun-03 12-Mar-04 6-Apr-04 Lockheed Records

[-04-053-H |K. Smith Self 7-Mar-04 12-Mar-04 15-Mar-04 |Disclosure Statement — Northwestern Univ.
I-04-054-H  |K. Manos Howrey , Simon, Arnold, White 18-Mar-04 23-Mar-04 25-Mar-04 | All correspondence between DCAA and KBR
[-04-055-E |R. Ferencik Ferencik, Libanoff, Brandt, .. 24-Mar-04 26-Mar-04 OPEN Pavex Corporation

[-04-056-N  |L. Hecht Self 23-Mar-04 30-Mar-04 7-Apr-04  |Audit Report Mitre 2161-2001G10110001
[-04-057-H |C. Falcy Self Undated 5-Apr-04 5-Apr-04 Records on Self

[-04-058-H |R. Carollo Dayton Daily News 11-Feb-04 6-Apr-04 8-Apr-04 Fed. Mgr’s. Financial Integrity Report
[-04-059-H |M. Moore Self 5-Apr-04 9-Apr-04 23-Apr-04  |Records on Sen’s Bayh, Graham, Nelson
[-04-060-W |D. Yee Hancock, Rothert, & Bunshoft 13-Apr-04 14-Apr-04 12-May-04 |Whittaker Corporation

I-04-061-H |E. Karian Laser Re-Nu 23-Apr-04 23-Apr-04 23-Apr-04  |IMPAC Card Holders

1-04-062-H |S. Borenstein Knight Ridder 20-Apr-04 23-Apr-04 27-May-04 |All correspondence between DCAA and KBR
[-04-063-H |L. Stoughton A.T. Products, Inc. Undated 27-Apr-04 28-Apr-04  |DoDIG Hotline D2002FH-0198

[-04-064-H |E. Kronholm Distributive Learning Networks 21-Nov-03 27-Apr-04 28-Apr-04  |DoDIG Hotline D2002FH-0198

[-04-065-H |T. Ryan McDermott, Will, and Emery 22-Apr-04 27-Apr-04 10-May-04 |Travel Rebates (1985-2000)

[-04-066-N  |M. Stanislawczyk Arnold and Porter 28-Apr-04 30-Apr-04 14-May-04 |Audit Reports Performed in Iraq
[-04-067-H |S. Williams Business Decisions Information 27-Apr-04 10-May-04 11-May-04 |Asset & Background Checks

[-04-068-H |R. Franklin NDIA 29-Apr-04 10-May-04 OPEN Response to MRD 03-PSP-084(NR)
[-04-069-H |E. Kisel Computer & W. Processing Sup. 6-May-04 11-May-04 12-May-04 |IMPAC Card Holders

[-04-070-W |C. Weir McDermott, Will & Emery 6-May-04 13-May-04 7-Jun-04  |Audits Regarding Cost Proposals
[-04-071-H |S. Remley Self 19-May-04 26-May-04 6-Jul-04 Congressman Bob Schaffer

1-04-072-H |S. Remley Self 19-May-04 26-May-04 6-Jul-04 CO Department of Natural Resources
I-04-073-H |S. Remley Self 19-May-04 26-May-04 6-Jul-04 Coors Brewing Company

I-04-074-H |L. Sorensen David McQuade Leibowitz 24-May-04 25-May-04 3-Jun-04 Chromalloy American Corporation
I-04-075-H |Y. Quan Self 26-May-04 26-May-04 28-Jul-04  |Financial Capability Risk Assessments
1-04-076-W |J. Akrotirianakis Q/E/U/O/&/Hedges, LLP 1-Jun-04 1-Jun-04 29-Jun-04 |Parson Corp Home Office

I-04-077-H |Colonel Kornstein US Air Force 3-Jun-04 3-Jun-04 Closed Request NWT performance records




[-04-078-C  |Viviana Wilson Kirkpatrick & Lockhart LLP 7-Jun-04 8-Jun-04 OPEN Audit Report for Olin Corporation
[-04-079-H  |Lani Walters FOIA Group 8-Jun-04 8-Jun-04 23-Jun-04 |Agency fee’'s DCAA charges
[-04-080-H |John R. Zielinski Self 9-Jun-04 15-Jun-04 Defense Contractor’'s Pension Plan Trusts
[-04-081-H |William A. Jurinske Self 11-Jun-04 17-Jun-04 Closed Personal Records/Criminal Records
[-04-082-W |Liza B. Duckworth Parsons 4-Jun-04 9-Jun-04 OPEN Records regarding agreement Parsons & Perot
[-04-083-W  |Joseph N. Akrotirian Quinn Emanuel Urquhard 10-Jun-04 10-Jun-04 OPEN Documents relating to accounting for transfer
I-04-084-C  |Robert Bryce Texas Observer 6/23/2004 6/24/2004 Documents for Halliburton/Baker Botts
[-04-085A-NE |David Jokelson Neil Jokelson & Associates 27-Feb-04 28-Jun-04 21-Jul-04  |Referral from NCIS
Records in connection with DCAA audit of Internal Controls fyr FY
[-04-085B-NE |Steven Ecker Cowdery, Ecker & Murphy LLC 25-Jun-04 28-Jun-04 1995 at Sikorsky Aircraft Corp.
[-04-086-E  |Jacquelyn Stewart Pilero, Mazza & Pargament 30-Jun-04 30-Jun-04 29-Jul-04 | TSA audit report involving Eclipse.
1-04-087-H |Linda Sadler City Beat 30-Jun-04 1-Jul-04 14-Jul-04 Information on non DCAA employees
[-04-088-W |Paul Pringle LA Times 8-Jul-04 8-Jul-04 Audit Reports related to Titan
[-04-089 Robert Stross Center for Public Management 8-Jul-04 8-Jul-04 28-Jul-04  |CD w/names of contractors audited byDCAA
[-04-090 David Fontaine DCAA Employee 9-Jul-04 12-Jul-04 2-Aug-04 EEO report and all associated documents
Sheppard, Mullin, Richter &
1-04-091 Anne B. Perry Hampton LLP 17-Jun-04 19-Jul-04 Treatment of credits, rebates, etc.
[-04-092-E  |Karl Dix Smith, Currie & Hancock 16-Jul-04 23-Jul-04 Referral from DOE on release of docs
[-04-093-W |Malka Bussman Eltech Precision, Inc. 22-Jul-04 22-Jul-04 OPEN Audits performed on AST in 03 and 04
[-04-094-W  |Malka Bussman Eltech Precision, Inc. 22-Jul-04 22-Jul-04 Audits performed on Science Quest in 96 and 97
[-04-095-H |Larry Unitan UCI Group 28-Jul-04 28-Jul-04 Listing of Contractors Audited by Agency
[-04-096-W |Gaylord Green NavAstro Company None 2-Aug-04 20-Aug-04 |Time card reports for NavAstro Company
1-04-097-H |David Sakofs Leonard Birnbaum and Co. LLP 30-Jul-04 3-Aug-04 18-Aug-04 |List of FAO Contractors in NE and MA
[-04-98-H Denis Corbin Self 2-Aug-04 6-Aug-04 16-Aug-04 |Unknown records of Fort Campbell, KY
[-04-099-H |John Lawrence Self None 9-Aug-04 7-Sep-04  |Govt contracts in Alaska startingin in 1960
[-04-100-NE  |Mr. Chris Farrell Judicial Watch 2-Aug-04 5-Aug-04 31-Aug-04 |Referral from Corp of Engineers/2 NE docs.
[-04-101-CE |Mr. Hyman L. Jarrett Self None 17-Aug-04 30-Aug-04 |Investigations of HLJ companies and MEFAC
[-04-102-H |J. R. Brooks Lanier, Ford, Shaver & Payne P.C. 13-Aug-04 17-Aug-04 15-Sep-04 |Policy memo's signed by Mike Thibault in '94
1-04-103-H |Paul Pringle LA Times 9-Jul-04 16-Aug-04 14-Sep-04 |Referral from DODHIOSR re: Titan Corp
1-04-104-H  |Jerry Mayman Mayman Assoc. 1-Jul-04 23-Aug-04 21-Sep-04 |IR&D Proposal Cost Incurred by Major Defense Contractors Report
[-04-105-MA |Steven Masiello McKenna, Long, and Aldridge 18-Aug-04 23-Aug-04 21-Sep-04  |Pricing rates for 1993 - 2003
1-04-106-W | Quinn Emanuel Parsons Corporation 4-Aug-04 24-Aug-04 22-Sep-04 |CAS 418 Compliance
[-04-107-CE  |Neil Rothstein Scott & Scott Attorneys at Law 18-Aug-04 27-Aug-04 27-Sep-04  |Audit for Halliburton Corporation
Audit reports with regard to USFHP designated providers, including
I-04-108-C/M |Debjit A. Ghosh KPMG LLP 26-Aug-04 30-Aug-04 28-Sep-04  |but not limited to Maxor
All correspondence between DCAA and U.S. Congressman Tom
[-04-109-H  |Chris Lee Self 26-Aug-04 1-Sep-04 30-Sep-04 |Coburn
[-04-110-N  |Ms. Susan Archambault SEIU Local 615 17-Aug-04 7-Sep-04 16-Sep-04 |A-133 audit for MIT referred by DoDIG for releasability
[-04-111-H |Thomas L. McGovern I Hogan & Hartson, LLP 1-Sep-04 7-Sep-04 4-Oct-04 All audits on KBR, LOGCAP contracts
[-04-112-H |Stephen D. Wolnitzek Wolnitzek & Rowekamp, P.S.C. 31-Aug-04 7-Sep-04 4-Oct-04 All contracts between DoD and S3 AG (Swiss)
I-04-113-M  |L. Theodore Hoppe, Jr Shields & Hoppe, LLP 1-Sep-04 7-Sep-04 4-Oct-04 Contracts and payments to Asta Engineering, Inc.




Independent Contractor

DCAA audit report dated 3/25/04 for Herblane Industries, Inc., Long

[-04-114-W  |Herbert R. Fearing Management Consultant None 3-Sep-04 1-Oct-04 Beach, CA

All communication between Kuwait, US Kuwait Embassy, USACE,
[-04-115-H  |Christopher Farrell Judicial Watch 18-Dec-03 16-Sep-04 15-Oct-04 |KBR, Altanmia regarding gasoline costs

List of the government purchase cardholders phone numbers, email
[-04-116-H |Jody Bateman Sterling Computers 17-Sep-04 20-Sep-04 18-Oct-04 |and addresses.

List of DCAA Government purchase cardholders, including name,
1-04-117-H |Robert B. Willingham Imperial Pulp & Data Corp 21-Sep-04 21-Sep-04 19-Oct-04  |phone number, department, email and street addresses.

All information about investigations into military contractors located
[-04-118-H |Kevin Flynn WMUR-TV ABC 9 8-Jun-04 8-Jun-04 7-Jul-04 in the State of New Hampshire

Information on a construction project being performed by a private
1-04-119-H | Tim Hiltbrunner Self 2-Jun-04 2-Jun-04 1-Jul-04 contractor for the Corps of Engineers

Copy of contract Now 63-0150-f prior to 1962, initial DoD request for

Spohrer Wilner Maxwell & Matthews, proposal for CH-53A helicopter, Sikorsky's statement of work for the

I-04-120-H |Barry Newman P.A. 22-Jun-04 22-Jun-04 21-Jul-04  |CH-53A helicopter, PIDS and CIDS for the CH-53A.
[-04-121-E  |Michael Gordon Holmes, Schwartz & Gordon 29-Jul-04 29-Jul-04 26-Aug-04 |Audit Report No. 01101-2004W17200001

A list of all audio visual equipment and video conferencing
[-04-122-H  |Cheryl Hogarth WireOne Technology, Inc 9-Aug-04 9-Aug-04 7-Sep-04  |equipment.
[-04-123-H  |Robert Willingham Imperial Pulp & Data Corp 28-Sep-04 28-Sep-04 27-Oct-04 | A list of every DCAA office using copy paper or computer paper.

All Records regarding DCAA's investigation of CACI Intl. regarding

its provision of detainee translation and interrogation services to the
[-04-124-H  |Benjamin Hensler Human Rights First 18-Jun-04 18-Jun-04 19-Jul-04  |U.S. Govt in Iraqg.




FOIA
NUMBER
[-01-058-M
[-01-059-M
[-01-060-M
[-01-069-C
[-01-131-M
[-02-007-W
[-02-055-M
[-02-108-M
[-03-001-H
[-03-002-H
[-03-003-H
1-03-004-W
[-03-005-N
[-03-006-H
[-03-007-H
1-03-008-E
[-03-009-C
[-03-010-H
[-03-011-H
[-03-012-H
[-03-013-H
[-03-014-C
[-03-015-H
[-03-016-H
[-03-017-H
1-03-018-W
[-03-019-N
[-03-020-H
[-03-021-H
[-03-022-H
1-03-023-W
1-03-024-W
[-03-025-H
[-03-026-H
[-03-027-H
[-03-028-N
[-03-029-H
[-03-030-H
[-03-031-H
[-03-032-C

REQUESTER
J. Barbar
J. Barbar
J. Barbar
T. Yadav
J. Barber
M. Rose
R. Rothwell
E. Shapiro
A. Knott
R. Petersen
T. Lamastres
W. Rosendahl
M. Charness
R. Richards
J. Gavin
B. Casteel
D. Wharten
Unknown
R. Zilm
R. Harrell
Unkown
. Behn
. Valdez
. McAdams
. Butts
. Forgeron
Lewis
. Alford
. Leggett
. Harchick
Barbour
Slattum
. Poehler
. Butts
Ortiz
J. Seo
D. Jackson
J. Coppens
T. Goodreid
J. Bull

TOOURAVWIMZIICUZALZ

ASSOCIATION

Hancock, Rothert, and Bunshoft
Hancock, Rothert, and Bunshoft
Hancock, Rothert, and Bunshoft
Self

Hancock, Rothert, & Bunshoft
Robie and Matthai

Vinson and Elkins
Government Contracting Inst.
The Center for Public Integrity
Self

Ernst and Young

Self

Vinson and Elkins

Self

Self

Self

FOIA Inceptive, Inc.

DoDIG Confidential Source
Zilm Investments
PricewaterhouseCoopers

S & P Suppliers

Self

RMC Consultants

INPUT

McKenna, Long, and Aldridge
Weston, Benshoof, Rochefort,
Boston Globe

Alfair Development Company
Stone Lions

Self

McKenna, Long, and Aldridge
McKenna, Long, and Aldridge
DCR Business Products, Inc.
McKenna, Long, and Aldridge
ADC, Ltd

Pierce and Mandell

Chicago Tribune

Self

Thomas Goodreid, Attorney
Gardere

REQUEST
DATE
22-Jan-01
23-Jan-01
24-Jan-01
4-Mar-01
22-Jan-01
10-Oct-01
22-Feb-02
23-Jul-02
10-Sep-02
20-May-02
17-Sep-02
10-Sep-02
28-Aug-02
23-Sep-02
30-Jan-02
17-Sep-02
13-Sep-02
Unknown
26-Sep-02
5-Sep-02
Undated
1-Oct-02
17-Sep-02
14-Oct-02
9-Oct-02
21-Oct-02
24-Oct-02
20-Aug-02
8-Nov-02
10-Nov-02
19-Nov-02
18-Nov-02
Undated
9-Oct-02
26-Nov-02
13-Dec-02
13-Dec-02
16-Dec-02
27-Dec-02
19-Nov-02

RECEIVE SUSPENSE

DATE
5-Feb-01
5-Feb-01
5-Feb-01
5-Mar-01
6-Aug-01
10-Oct-01
5-Mar-02
23-Jul-02
16-Sep-02
16-Sep-02
17-Sep-02
12-Sep-02
9-Sep-02
27-Sep-02
27-Sep-02
27-Sep-02
27-Sep-02
30-Sep-02
30-Sep-02
30-Sep-02

1-Oct-02
2-Oct-02
11-Oct-02
15-Oct-02
17-Oct-02
23-Oct-02
24-Oct-02
25-Oct-02
18-Nov-02
18-Nov-02
20-Nov-02
19-Nov-02
2-Dec-02
2-Dec-02
3-Dec-02
13-Dec-02
16-Dec-02
16-Dec-02
3-Jan-03
22-Nov-02

DATE
1-Oct-02
1-Oct-02
1-Oct-02

18-Nov-02
1-Oct-02
3-Oct-02
1-Oct-02
16-Sep-03
1-Oct-02
29-Oct-02
1-Oct-02
17-Oct-02
8-Oct-03
21-Oct-02
21-Feb-03
24-Oct-03
25-Oct-02
25-Oct-02
1-Oct-02
3-Oct-02
3-Oct-02
10-Oct-02
17-Oct-02
16-Oct-02
2-Jan-03
28-Oct-02
OPEN
18-Nov-02
18-Nov-02
27-Nov-02
12-Jun-03
14-Feb-03
3-Dec-02
3-Dec-02
26-Dec-02
12-Feb-03
20-Dec-02
22-Jan-03
13-Jan-03
8-Jan-03

REQUESTED DOCUMENTS

Lockheed Martin — Private Claims
Lockheed Martin — Past Cost Payments
L. Martin — Environmental Contamination
Sigma Labs & MER Corporation
Lockheed Martin Corporation

Syrius Research, Inc.

Audit Reports on Ernst and Young

Risk Assessments on MCI/Worldcom
Doc’s on Meetings with Gov't Officials
DoDIG Case 800L75627065

Names and Addresses of Audited Offices
Records on Self

Records on Metcalf and Eddy

Defective Pricing Data

Records on AstroPower, Inc.

Audit Report

Audit Report, Bureau of Reclamation
DoDIG Hotline Case 79285

List of DCAA Leased Buildings

Audits on Southwest Research Inst.

List of IMPAC Card Holders

Bell Helicopter Audits

Audit Report on RCN Consultants

Higher Education Grants

Cost Accounting Standard 404

Douglas Aircraft Company (1950s-1960s)
Central Artery/Tunnel Project
Investigative Material

Ingram Industries, Inc.

PPD MRDs

Indirect Rates at the Marquardt Company
Documents on Sonatech Inc., (2000-2001)
List of IMPACT Card holders

Guidance on IR&D and B&P Costs
Contractor Listing, New Mexico

Audit Reports on Army Contracts
Early Returns from Overseas Locations

Records on Client, Bernadette Jean Koenning

Naval Weapons Industrial Reserve Plant



[-03-033-C  |P. Haylon Warren and Siurek 20-Dec-02 23-Dec-02 7-Mar-03 L. Jason Davis v. Reliance Industries Intern’l
[-03-034-H  |J. Ervin Ervin and Associates 7-Jan-03 10-Mar-02 13-Jan-03  |Audit Reports on HUD contracts
[-03-035-H |S. Owen McKenna, Long, and Aldridge 10-Jan-03 13-Jan-03 13-Jan-03

[-03-036-H |J. Crewdson Chicago Tribune 16-Jan-03 17-Jan-03 22-Jan-03 |Contract with Dyncorp of Reston, VA
[-03-037-H  |A. Lippman U.S. Organization Chart Service 15-Jan-03 21-Jan-03 23-Jan-03  |Organization Chart or Staff Directory
[-03-038-H |H. Lyon Self 13-Jan-03 22-Jan-03 23-May-03 |Alliant Techsystems

[-03-039-H |T. Phillips Self 24-Jan-03 29-Jan-03 3-Feb-03 Records on Self

1-03-040-E  |M. Gaylord JGB Enterprises, Inc. 7-Jan-03 28-Jan-03 OPEN Audit Reports on Capital City Pipes
[-03-041-H |B. Sanders New Hampshire Business Rev. 27-Jan-03 4-Feb-03 4-Feb-03  |Audit Reports on Listed Contractors
[-03-042-H |B. Bacon McKenna, Long, and Aldridge 31-Dec-02 4-Feb-03 6-Feb-03 Records on FAR Case 95-020
[-03-043-N  |A. Pittman Self 10-Feb-03 10-Feb-03 12-Mar-03  |Working Papers on Dept. of Interior Audit
[-03-044-H |E. McLynch AFGE Local 2551 23-Oct-02 14-Feb-03 21-Feb-03 |Records on Richard J. Gillespie
[-03-045-H |S. Smith York Daily Record 4-Feb-03 19-Feb-03 20-Feb-03 |FOIA Log for FY02

I-03-046-C  |B. Ford Ford Consulting, Inc. 3-Feb-03 6-Feb-03 6-Mar-03 Contractor Database

[-03-047-H |S. Nelson Public Citizen Litigation Group 17-Jul-02 21-Feb-03 15-Apr-03  |Records on Halliburton

[-03-048-H |W. Pedersen Self 18-Aug-03 24-Feb-03 18-Mar-03  |Hotline Report 82293

[-03-049-H |D. Stewart Ernst and Young 21-Feb-03 25-Feb-03 24-Mar-03 |DCAI CMTL Courses

[-03-050-H  |J. Washington Self 3-Mar-03 4-Mar-03 6-Mar-03 Hazardous Duty Pay

[-03-051-H |R. Orszag Cambridge Hydrodynamics 10-Mar-03 13-Mar-03 18-Mar-03  |Audit Report 94-092

[-03-052-C  |S. Moolji Self 14-Jan-03 19-Jan-03 16-Jun-03 |JOA PHPA-2-133596S0

[-03-053-H |B. Ford Ford Consulting, Inc. 17-Mar-03 24-Mar-03 25-Mar-03 |Contractor Listing

[-03-054-H |R. Cohen Unicor, Dept. of Justice Undated 24-Mar-03 25-Mar-03 |List of Purchase Card Holders
[-03-055-H |J. Ramey The Supply Room Companies Undated 3-Apr-03 4-Apr-03 List of Purchase Card Holders
[-03-056-H |A. Dunlap Kirkland and Ellis 3-Apr-03 4-Apr-03 4-Apr-03 Sylvania Electric Products

I-03-057-H |R. Engleby Self 1-Apr-03 11-Apr-03 14-Apr-03  |Records on Self

[-03-058-H |S. Krvaric Center for Individual Rights 25-Apr-03 25-Apr-03 28-Apr-03  |Minority Business Enterprise (MBELDEF)
[-03-059-M  |D. Shasteen Self 17-Aug-01 04/22.03 16-May-03 |Records on Diecasters International
[-03-060-M  |B. Meckel Tessada 22-Apr-03 30-Apr-03 16-May-03 |Audit Report

[-03-061-H |J. McQuaid The Times-Picayune 19-May-03 20-May-03 20-Jun-03 |California Microwave Systems, Inc.
[-03-062-H M. Peterlin Self 28-May-03 29-May-03 15-Jul-03 Records on Senators

[-03-063-H  |A. Pearson Marriott Execustay 6-Jun-03 9-Jun-03 11-Jun-03 |Contracts with Lodging Facilities
[-03-064-H |D. Westbrook Sanders and Westbrook 7-Feb-03 11-Jun-03 12-Jun-03 |Data Systems Division of Gulton Ind.
I-03-065-W  |C. Grubaugh Cubic Defense Applications 4-Jun-03 11-Jun-03 31-Jul-03 Records Concerning Audit Report
[-03-066-H |C. Shanley American Society of Access Pro 13-Jun-03 16-Jun-03 17-Jun-03 [List of Commercial Requesters
[-03-067-H |J. Zielinki Self 8-Jun-03 16-Jun-03 15-Jul-03  |Defense Contractors’ Pension Plans Trust
[-03-068-H |D. Handler GE Aircraft Engines 25-Jun-03 26-Jun-03 30-Jun-03  |DCAA Audit Reports

[-03-069-C  |J. Brandhuber Raytheon Company 24-Jun-03 24-Jun-03 18-Jul-03  |Audit Report for F04701-85-C-0019
[-03-070-H  |E. McLynch AFGE Local 2551 23-Oct-02 7-Jul-03 15-Jul-03 Records on Agency Employee
[-03-071-H |C. Schmitt U.S. News and World Report 3-Apr-03 7-Jul-03 1-Aug-03 Public Access to Government Information
[-03-072-H  |E. McLynch AFGE Local 2551 23-Oct-02 10-Jul-03 15-Jul-03 Records on Agency Employee
1-03-073-H D. Willman Los Angeles Times 0707/03 11-Jul-03 12-Sep-03  |Employees Filing Form 278

[-03-074-H |L. Doyle McKenna, Long, and Aldridge 10-Jul-03 15-Jul-03 28-Aug-03 |Taxes Paid by Subchapter S Corporations




Closed

[-03-075-N  |R. Johnson Smith, Pachter, McWhorter 15-Jul-03 16-Jul-03 10Jun04 FAA'’s contract with Aviation Safeguards
[-03-076-H  |A. Maiselman Opivotal 15-Jul-03 17-Jul-03 21-Jul-03 List of IMPAC Card Holders

[-03-077-C  |S. Young Lathrop Gage 15-Jul-03 28-Jul-03 13-Aug-03 [Sunflower Aquaculture

[-03-078-M  |J. Dobbs Versar, Inc. 10-Jul-03 16-Jul-03 8-Aug-03 Records on Versar

[-03-079-H |S. Tremblay Ernst & Young 5-Aug-03 5-Aug-03 6-Aug-03 Contractor Listing

[-03-080-N  |J. Angelo Self 5-Aug-03 7-Aug-03 2-Sep-03  |Audit Report, Fraud, Waste, and Abuse
[-03-081-M  |A. Graham Kramon and Graham 4-Aug-03 8-Aug-03 3-Sep-03  |Technology Assessment & Transfer Inc.
I-03-082-H |Confidential Source Unknown 27-Mar-03 11-Aug-03 28-Aug-03 |DoD IG Hotline — Plasma TVs at Central
I-03-083-E  |R. Johnson Smith, Pachter, McWhorter 6-Aug-03 11-Aug-03 OPEN Records on Smiths Aerospace
1-03-084-W |M. Radin Parsons 25-Jul-03 3-Aug-03 15-Sep-03  [Documents Issued of 9 A/R from GFY2002
[-03-085-H |T. Dunkley CyberFEDS 18-Aug-03 21-Aug-03 5-Sep-03 CAM and Personnel Regulations
[-03-086-H |R. Tashbook Self 18-Aug-03 21-Aug-03 23-Aug-03 |Records on Private Military Corporations
[-03-087-H |B. Sydnes Self 20-Aug-03 22-Aug-03 29-Aug-03 |Records on Self

I-03-088-W  [R. Haeussler R. Haeussler & Associates 21-Aug-03 27-Aug-03 OPEN Revisions to 04901-2003D17600025
[-03-089-W  |P. Wann Self 10-Aug-01 5-Sep-03 OPEN Federal Corrupt Practices Act
[-03-090-H |J. Milne Advanced Technology Systems 5-Sep-03 10-Sep-03 12-Sep-03 |List of Companies Providing IT Services
[-03-091-H |D. Carriger The Calwell Practice 9-Sep-03 12-Sep-03 22-Sep-03 |Vietnam Era Herbicides and Defoliants
[-03-092-H  |W. Hotchkiss Self 12-Sep-03 15-Sep-03 22-Sep-03  |Moving Expenses

[-03-093-H |D. Hernandez FAR Group 16-Sep-03 17-Sep-03 22-Sep-03 |Contractor Alpha Listing




FOIA
NUMBER
[-99-092-H
[-01-058-M
[-01-059-M
[-01-060-M
[-01-069-C
[-01-131-M
[-02-001-H
[-02-002-H
[-02-003-H
[-02-004-C
[-02-005-C
[-02-006-H
1-02-007-W
[-02-008-H
[-02-009-H
[-02-010-H
[-02-011-H
[-02-012-N
[-02-013-H
[-02-014-H
[-02-015-H
[-02-016-H
[-02-017-H
[-02-018-H
[-02-019-H
[-02-020-H
[-02-021-H
[-02-022-H
[-02-023-H
[-02-024-C
[-02-025-H
[-02-026-M
[-02-027-H
[-02-028-N
[-02-029-M
1-02-030-E
[-02-031-H
[-02-032-H
[-02-033-H
[-02-034-H

REQUESTER

S. Anderson
. Barbar

. Barbar

. Barbar

. Yadav

. Barber

. Rizzitelli

. Daley

. Echols

. Nebrensky
. Scrofano

. Farrelly

. Rose

. Jacobs

. Lippman

. Singer
Smith
Dunn

M. Arevalo

J. Randolph
D. Burke

B. Bear
Confidential Source
L. Allen

M. Schag

D. Cook

J. Akrotirianakis
R. Jacobs

B. Keay

R. Nichols
W. Johnson

. Rigney

. Kitchen

. Hendrickson
Moffitt
Vaske

. Kuczajda
Frank

. Frank

. Frank

COZPIUZIPOMITON S A& &G

VOOA0OVZIME

ASSOCIATION
Baker, Donelson, Bearman,
Hancock, Rothert, and Bunshoft
Hancock, Rothert, and Bunshoft
Hancock, Rothert, and Bunshoft
Self
Hancock, Rothert, & Bunshoft
S. Rizzitelli, Attorney
Project on Govt. Oversight
Wilcox and Savage
Self
Self
AFGE 163
Robie and Matthai
Self
U.S. Organization Chart Service
Singer and Associates
York Daily Record
Mickenberg, Dunn, Kockman,..
Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver,..
Digital River
OFFICEPRO
Self
Self
Self
McKenna and Cuneo
ABT Industries, INC
Quinn Emanuel
Tyco Fire and Security
Self
Jenner and Block
Pacific Crossing
Colsa Corporation
Steptoe and Johnson
T. A. Carlson and Company
Saul, Ewing
Village of Evendale
O’Melveny and Myers
Self
Self
Self

REQUEST
DATE
10-Apr-98
22-Jan-01
23-Jan-01
24-Jan-01
4-Mar-01
22-Jan-01
22-Sep-01
21-Sep-01
24-Sep-01
28-Sep-01
2-Oct-01
9-May-01
10-Oct-01
15-Oct-01
10-Oct-01
16-Oct-01
17-Oct-01
17-Oct-01
17-Oct-01
12-Oct-01
23-Oct-01
Undated
23-Jun-01
22-Oct-01
3-Oct-01
30-Oct-01
29-Oct-01
5-Nov-01
7-Nov-01
6-Nov-01
12-Nov-01
3-Oct-01
14-Aug-01
7-Nov-01
21-Nov-01
4-Dec-01
21-Dec-01
24-Dec-01
24-Dec-01
24-Dec-01

RECEIVE SUSPENSE

DATE
16-Aug-99
5-Feb-01
5-Feb-01
5-Feb-01
5-Mar-01
6-Aug-01
09/26.01
25-Sep-01
26-Sep-01
3-Oct-01
5-Oct-01
10-Oct-01
10-Oct-01
18-Oct-01
18-Oct-01
19-Oct-01
19-Oct-01
22-Oct-01
23-Oct-01
24-Oct-01
25-Oct-01
26-Oct-01
26-Oct-01
30-Oct-01
5-Nov-01
5-Nov-01
5-Nov-01
6-Nov-01
7-Nov-01
6-Nov-01
19-Nov-01
19-Nov-01
16-Nov-01
16-Nov-01
27-Nov-01
7-Dec-01
26-Dec-01
3-Jan-02
3-Jan-02
3-Jan-02

DATE
25-Oct-01
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
29-Oct-02
19-Oct-01
29-Oct-02
7-Oct-01
7-Oct-01
29-Nov-01
OPEN
19-Oct-01
19-Oct-01
19-Oct-01
19-Oct-01
28-Nov-01
27-Dec-01
24-Oct-01
25-Oct-01
9-Nov-01
9-Nov-01
1-Nov-01
15-Nov-01
5-Nov-01
13-Dec-01
4-Dec-01
9-Nov-01
7-Jan-02
19-Nov-01
28-Nov-01
27-Dec-01
29-Nov-02
14-Jan-02
19-Dec-01
17-Jan-02
24-Jan-02
24-Jan-02
24-Jan-02

REQUESTED DOCUMENTS

Oak Ridge Research Institute/Dr. Revis
Lockheed Martin — Private Claims
Lockheed Martin — Past Cost Payments
L. Martin — Environmental Contamination
Sigma Labs & MER Corporation
Lockheed Martin Corporation

Vincent J. Tarullo

DCAA Budget, Expenditures,

Cabot Corporation

Documents on Self

Documents on Self

Hotline Case 74488

Syrius Research, Inc.

Agency Compliance, HR 2498

DCAA Staff Directory

Audit Report

Bio-Port Corporation, Anthrax

General Dynamics Armament Systems
MRDs

IMPAC Card Holders

IMPAC Card Holders

DoDIG Case 77185

DoDIG Case 77064

DCAA Directory

FAR, DAR, and ASPR records

IMPAC Card Holders

Interviews with DCAA Employees
DCAA Employee Cardiac Deaths
Investigative Material

Comptroller of Public Accounts
Directory and Organization Manual
Vouchers

DCIS Investigation of Kaydon Corp.
List of Contractors

Audit Report

Names of all General Electric Employees
Lockheed Martin Corporation

JOA FD 2001-0066

JOA FD 2002-0007

FD Employees Transferred to Denver



1-02-035-W |G. Ewing Self Undated 31-Dec-01 15-Jan-02  |Contractor Listing

[-02-036-H |R. Downey AFGE Local 3529 2-Jan-02 9-Jan-02 10-Jan-02 Information on DCAA Employees
[-02-037-M  |D. Johnson Gibson, Dunn, & Crutcher 14-Jan-02 17-Jan-02 27-Feb-02  |Indirect Cost Submissions, Price Waterhouse
[-02-038-M  |J. DelLizzio LNR Technology 15-Jan-02 17-Jan-02 5-Feb-02 Audit Report

[-02-039-H  |J. Mont Self 5-Oct-01 17-Jan-02 6-Mar-02 DoDIG Investigation, Allied Signal
I-02-040-E  |B. Smith Murray and Murray 15-Jan-02 22-Jan-02 26-Feb-02  |Contracts with Brush-Wellman
[-02-041-C  |D. Carvin L.A. Metropolitan Trans. Auth. 24-Jan-02 24-Jan-01 5-Mar-02 Audit Activity on Parsons Corporation
[-02-042-H  |H. Apgar MCR Technologies 20-Dec-01 25-Jan-02 5-Mar-02 Contractor Listing

[-02-043-H |J. Ongman Pepper Hamilton 22-Jan-02 24-Jan-02 1-Mar-02 Radford Army Ammunition Plant
[-02-044-H |D. Johnson Gibson, Dunn, and Crutchfield 17-Jan-02 24-Jan-02 26-Feb-02 |Compliance Audits, Price Waterhouse
[-02-045-H |D. Johnson Gibson, Dunn, and Crutchfield 22-Jan-02 24-Jan-02 5-Mar-02 Incurred Cost Audits, Price Waterhouse
[-02-046-M  |R. Stansbery Self 30-Jan-02 31-Jan-02 20-Feb-02  |Documents on Self

1-02-047-E  |F. Alexander Self 4-Apr-02 11-Apr-02 20-Aug-02  |Ebon Research Systems

[-02-048-H |L. Allen Self 6-Feb-02 14-Feb-02 19-Feb-02 |DCAA Payroll

[-02-049-H  |M. Carter Blackburn Carter 22-Feb-01 28-Feb-02 1-Mar-02 Fuel contracts

1-02-050-H S. Rizzitelli Self 26-Feb-02 1-Mar-02 2-Apr-02 Performance Records on Lawrence Silverman
1-02-051-H S. Rizzitelli Self 27-Feb-02 1-Mar-02 11-Apr-02 Brian Sorel Records on Lawrence Silverman
[-02-052-H  |P. Murphy OfficeLink Inc. 1-Mar-02 1-Mar-01 1-Mar-02 Listing of IMPAC Card Holders
1-02-053-H M. Ronner Self 21-Feb-02 4-Mar-02 5-Mar-02 Information on Self

[-02-054-H |G. Bachman Baron and Budd 26-Feb-02 4-Mar-02 5-Mar-02 American Water Works Association
[-02-055-M  |R. Rothwell Vinson and Elkins 22-Feb-02 5-Mar-02 OPEN Audit Reports on Ernst and Young
I-02-056-W  |B. LaFlam Quinn Emanuel 25-Feb-02 26-Feb-02 11-Mar-02 Letter from Larry Fincannon

1-02-057-E  |W. Mitchell Self 1-Mar-02 7-Mar-02 4-Apr-02 JOAs for Orlando Area

1-02-058-H N. Deane Self 8-Mar-02 8-Mar-02 25-Mar-02 Records on Workflow Process Review
[-02-059-H |A. Kennedy Ashcraft and Gerel 8-Feb-02 11-Mar-02 12-Mar-02  |Records on Seven Oaks Dam Project
[-02-060-H |H. Cobb Self 4-Mar-02 15-Mar-02 15-Mar-02  |Records on Space of Helen

[-02-061-H |E. Shapiro Government Contracting Inst. 18-Mar-02 18-Mar-02 6-May-02 Financial Risk Assessment on Enron
1-02-062-E R. Blume Gibson, Dunn, and Crutchfield 13-Mar-02 18-Mar-02 12-Apr-02 Audit Reports and Working Papers
[-02-063-H |M. Schag McKenna and Cuneo 25-Mar-02 28-Mar-02 29-Jul-02 Records on Contractor Estimating
[-02-064-H |M. Mawid Self 7-Mar-02 29-Mar-02 21-May-02 |Records on Self

[-02-065-H H. Apgar MCR, Inc. 29-Mar-02 29-Mar-02 24-Apr-02 Contractor Listing

1-02-066-H E. Vanderpoel SEId 17-Dec-01 1-Apr-02 24-Apr-02 A-12 Investigation by DCIS or NIS
1-02-067-W |D. Hernandez The FAR Group 25-Mar-02 26-Mar-02 15-Apr-02 Listing of Contractors

1-02-068-W |C. Enhada Dillingham Construction 27-Mar-02 27-Mar-02 3-May-02 Audit Report

[-02-069-H |D. Petter Hoodenpyle and Lobert 3-Apr-02 4-Apr-02 8-Apr-02 Contract with U.S. Defense Research
1-02-070-H R. Passatempo R. Passatempo, CPA 4-Apr-02 9-Apr-02 10-Apr-02 Contractor Listing

[-02-071-H  |J. Mont Self 6-Apr-02 16-Apr-02 23-May-02 | Allied Signal Aerospace

[-02-072-H  |A. Pevler Self 12-Dec-01 16-Apr-02 24-Apr-02 Records on Self

[-02-073-H  |D. Mullen McDermott, Will, and Emery 18-Jul-01 23-Apr-02 9-May-02 Investigative Records — Sarcos Research
1-02-074-H C. Cline Katz, Kantor, & Perkins 18-Apr-02 24-Apr-02 23-May-02 |Talon Manufacturing, SADCO Recovery
1-02-075-H D. Pasternak U.S. News & World Report 21-Mar-02 29-Apr-02 3-May-02 Work for Others (WFO) Programs
[-02-076-H  |M. Ronner Self 13-Mar-02 2-May-02 3-May-02 Records on Self

[-02-077-H  |W. Perlmutter Patton Boggs 30-Apr-02 3-May-02 6-May-02 Residential Communities Initiatives




[-02-078-H |B. Chartier TransUnion 3-May-02 6-May-02 8-May-02 List of Vendors — Consumer Credit Rpts
[-02-079-H I. Cutler UCG 8-May-02 8-May-02 5-Jun-02 List of Audited Contractors

[-02-080-H |C. Farrell Judicial Watch Inc. 10-May-02 20-May-02 17-Jun-02  |Accounting Practices-Global Crossing
[-02-081-N  |D. Hernandez The FAR Group 8-May-02 15-May-02 24-May-02  |List of Gov't Contractors in NE
[-02-082-C  |D. Hernandez The FAR Group 8-May-02 15-May-02 30-May-02 |List of Gov't Contractors in Central
[-02-083-H |R. Wampler The National Security Archive 20-Nov-93 20-May-02 12-Jun-02  |Declassification of Doc U.S.-Japan Relations
[-02-084-H |J. Letteri Fullbright E. Jaworski LLT 19-Oct-01 20-May-02 6-Jun-02 Massachusetts Military Reservation MMR
I-02-085-E  |D. Hernandez FAR Group 8-May-02 16-May-02 10-Jun-02 List of Gov't Contractors in Eastern
[-02-086-H |M. King Self Undated 24-May-02 6-Jun-02 Records on Self

1-02-087-H D. Tisdale Self 17-May-02 28-May-02 17-Jun-02  |JOAs

[-02-088-H |D. Dominic Self 12-Jul-01 28-May-02 31-May-02 |Sargent Fletcher Company

[-02-089-W |C. Grubaugh Cubic Defense Syst. Inc 23-May-02 30-May-02 25-Jul-02 Final Report & Workpapers

1-02-090-H G. Dorsey Commerce Funding Corp 16-May-02 4-Jun-02 5-Jun-02 Contract Sales Agreement

[-02-091-H |D. Whitefoot Self Undated 5-Jun-02 24-Jun-02  |Records on Self

[-02-092-H |M. Koshy Self 1-Apr-02 5-Jun-02 5-Jun-02 Hotline Case

1-02-093-H D. Butts McKenna & Cuneo 3-Aug-00 6-Jun-02 5-Aug-02 CAS, FAR, DFAR Documents
[-02-094-H |J. Kindle Self 7-Jun-02 13-Jun-02 17-Jun-02  |Agency Missions and FOIA Rules
[-02-095-H |G. Sweatt Environmental Chemical Corp. 5-Jun-02 13-Jun-02 17-Jul-02 Subchapter S Corporations’ State taxes
1-02-096-H B. Kirwin Mound, Cotton, Wollan, ... 3-May-02 17-Jun-02 17-Jun-02  |Alcoa

[-02-097-H |C. Almond Ross, Dixon, and Bell 13-Jun-02 17-Jun-02 17-Jun-02 Insurance Policies to Raytheon Company
[-02-098-H |C. Cornell Self 12-Jun-02 18-Jun-02 19-Jun-02  |Contracts for Naval Personnel Command
[-02-099-H |R. Peterson Self 25-Apr-02 21-Jun-02 16-Jul-02 Hotline Case 75073

[-02-100-H  |B. Schwarz Self 20-Jun-02 21-Jun-02 24-Jun-02  |Records on Self

[-02-101-H  |M. Heimann Self 6-Jun-02 24-Jun-02 24-Jun-02  |Records on Self

[-02-102-H |N. Theis Commonwealth Paper Company 21-Jun-02 26-Jun-02 26-Jun-02  |IMPAC Card Holders

[-02-103-H |R. Stansbery Self 10-May-02 26-Jun-02 28-Jun-02  |Records on Self

[-02-104-H  |M. Ousley Intelleges 15-Jul-02 15-Jul-02 16-Jul-02 List of Information Technology contracts
[-02-105-E  |C. Spiva Self 17-Jul-02 17-Jul-02 1-Aug-02 Information on Selected Candidate
[-02-106-H |S. Nelson Public Citizen Litigation Group 17-Jul-02 18-Jul-02 13-Aug-02  |Records on Halliburton Company
[-02-107-H |J. Vineyard GE Aircraft Engines 8-Jul-02 22-Jul-02 24-Sep-02  |Records on Defense Procurement
[-02-108-H |E. Shapiro Government Contracting Inst. 23-Jul-02 23-Jul-02 OPEN Risk Assessments on MCIl/Worldcom
[-02-109-H |W. Williams Self 25-Jul-02 25-Jul-02 13-Aug-02  |Security Folder

[-02-110-C  |P. Seidman Seidman & Banfield 12-Feb-02 30-Jul-02 2-Aug-02 Docs on Navy Contract N68931-96-D-0085
[-02-111-H  |A. Alvarado Self 1-Aug-02 1-Aug-02 16-Aug-02 |Records on JOAs

[-02-112-M  |J. Casey Kelley, Drye, and Warren 31-Jul-02 5-Aug-02 6-Sep-02 Advanced Technologies Laboratories
[-02-113-H |T. LaMastres Ernst & Young 7-Aug-02 7-Aug-02 9-Sep-02 Firms Audit by DCAA

-02-114-H |D. Kaplan U.S. News and World Report 13-Aug-02 15-Aug-02 16-Aug-02 |International Charter, Inc., Sierra Leone
[-02-115-H |D. Kaplan U.S. News and World Report 13-Aug-02 15-Aug-02 16-Aug-02  |Dyncorp, Sudan, Sudanese People’s...
[-02-116-H |D. Kaplan U.S. News and World Report 13-Aug-02 15-Aug-02 16-Aug-02 |Military Professional Resources
[-02-117-H |S. Sheridan Self 15-Aug-02 19-Aug-02 21-Aug-02 |Personal Protective Equipment
[-02-118-H |S. Capron Holden and McKenna 5-Sep-02 16-Sep-02 20-Sep-02  |Records on Individuals and Companies
[-02-119-H  |K. Thomas Self 10-Sep-02 16-Sep-02 18-Sep-02  |Copy of FOIA FY 2001 Annual Report
1-02-120-H C. Hellman Milberg, Weiss, Bershad, Hunes 19-Sep-02 20-Sep-02 24-Sep-02  |Records on Contract NO0019-94-C-0213




FOIA
NUMBER
[-01-001-E
[-01-002-H
[-01-003-C
1-01-004-H
1-01-005-H
1-01-006-C
I-01-007-C
1-01-008-H
1-01-009-W
[-01-010-C
[-01-011-H
[-01-012-H
1-01-013-W
[-01-014-H
[-01-015-H
[-01-016-H
[-01-017-H
[-01-018-H
[-01-019-H
[-01-020-H
[-01-021-N
[-01-022-H
[-01-023-H
[-01-024-H
[-01-025-H
[-01-026-H
[-01-027-W
[-01-028-H
[-01-029-H
1-01-030-H
1-01-031-H
1-01-032-N
1-01-033-H
1-01-034-H
[-01-035-M
1-01-036-C
1-01-037-H
[-01-038-H
[-01-039-N
[-01-040-C

REQUESTER

. Slattum

. Rizzitelli

. Shapiro

. Exposito

. Harris

. Aldrich

D. Goodman
R. Stansbery
T. Long

M. Hearne
W. Holmes
J. Meeks

T. Long

A. Wolos

J. Angelo
Unknown

K. Wilkinson
M. Shockley
S. Basherbad
M. Srere

L. Silverman
Unknown

T. Soliman

K. Smith

B. Schwarz
K. Rozendaal
J. Corey

M. Nichols

S. Pickel

M. Cadle

V. Marino

L. Silverman
S. Niedermayer
K. Rozendaal
R. Stansbery
M. Mcnamara
S. Roewe

L. Silverman
W. Cravens
L. Jackson

A

worrrom

ASSOCIATION
McKenna and Cuneo
Self
Thompson Coburn LLP
Powell, Goldstein, Frazer,
FDR Research/Disclosure
Self
Self
Self
Nossaman, Guthnew, Knox,
Self
Self
Self
Nossaman, Guthnew, Knox,
All POW-MIA
Self
Unknown
State Bar of Michigan
Self
Self
Morgan, Lewis, & Bockius
Self
Unknown
Self
Self
Self
Wood River Technologies
Quinn, Emanuel, Urquhart,
Self
Self
Anixter, Inc
Self
Self
Saul, Ewing, Remick, & Saul
Wood River Technologies
Self
3D International
Self
Self
Bingham Dana LLP
Self

REQUEST
DATE
31-Aug-00
15-Sep-00
13-Sep-00
19-Sep-00
22-Sep-00
14-Sep-00
22-Sep-00
5-Sep-00
27-Sep-00
26-Sep-00
14-Mar-00
26-Aug-00
4-0Oct-00
Undated
7-Jun-00
Unknown
6-Jun-00
12-Oct-00
5-Oct-00
17-Oct-00
14-Oct-00
Unknown
6-Jul-00
Undated
18-Oct-00
18-Oct-00
23-0ct-00
26-0ct-00
30-Oct-00
27-0ct-00
25-0ct-00
22-0ct-00
16-Mar-00
15-Nov-00
14-Nov-00
17-Nov-00
10-Nov-00
18-Nov-00
21-Nov-00
Undated

RECEIVE SUSPENSE

DATE
1-Sep-00
15-Sep-00
15-Sep-00
19-Sep-00
25-Sep-00
25-Sep-00
25-Sep-00
29-Sep-00
28-Sep-00
2-Oct-00
4-Oct-00
4-Oct-00
5-Oct-00
16-Oct-00
16-Oct-00
16-Oct-00
16-Oct-00
17-Oct-00
17-Oct-00
18-Oct-00
19-Oct-00
20-Oct-00
20-Oct-00
24-0Oct-00
24-0Oct-00
24-0Oct-00
24-0Oct-00
30-Oct-00
31-Oct-00
31-Oct-00
1-Nov-00
6-Nov-00
8-Nov-00
14-Nov-00
14-Nov-00
20-Nov-00
22-Nov-00
22-Nov-00
28-Nov-00
29-Nov-00

DATE
29-Sep-00
19-Oct-00
28-Sep-00

6-Oct-00
1-Mar-01
12-Oct-00
3-Oct-00
4-Oct-00
19-Sep-01
6-Nov-00
27-Nov-00
25-Oct-00
19-Sep-01
16-Oct-00
16-Nov-00
16-Nov-00
20-Nov-00
31-Oct-00
17-Oct-00
18-Oct-00
30-Oct-00
14-Nov-00
16-Nov-00
24-Oct-00
24-0Oct-00
24-Oct-00
6-Nov-00
31-Oct-00
8-Nov-00
31-Oct-00
1-Nov-00
8-Nov-01
8-Nov-00
14-Nov-00
13-Dec-00
15-Dec-00
21-Nov-00
12-Dec-00
20-Mar-01
19-Dec-00

REQUESTED DOCUMENTS

Audit Report and Working Papers
Records on the Morganti Audit
Records on CHE Consulting, Inc.
IR&D and BP costs at NASA
Agency E-Mail Addresses
Employment Records

Records on Self

Records on Self

Records on Parsons Organization
Records on JOA #AA-CE-09-99
Investigative Records - GE and MATCO
Records on Tape Drives Purchased
Dillingham-Manson Joint Venture
Moscow Report

Hotline Case 75236

Hotline Case 73750

Atlee Steiner Hart

Forwarding Addresses of Employees
Information on the FOIA Office
Records on CPF Corporation
Records of Interview - Re: Assault
Hotline 74252

Hotline Case 70582

General Electric

Nazi's

Impac Card Holders

Los Angeles Metropolitan Authority
DCAA FOIA A-2 Materials
Document from Wife

IMPAC Card Holders

Implant Device

Investigation related Praxair Incident
Environmental Technologies Group
IMPAC Card Holders

Documents on Self

Working Papers

DCAA FOIA A-2 Materials

Records on Self

Audit Issues with TASC Inc

Auditor Promotion Appraisal Grades



[-01-041-H |M. Worth Public Citizen 30-Nov-00 5-Dec-00 18-Dec-00 |List of Audit Reports

[-01-042-H |J. Whitney National Institute of Small Bus 29-Nov-00 5-Dec-00 15-Dec-00 |List of Companies

[-01-043-H |J. lannacconi Epipeline 27-Nov-00 5-Dec-00 6-Dec-00 List of FOIA requests

[-01-044-H |L. Lessner Knight Ridder 1-Dec-00 6-Dec-00 15-Dec-00 |Correspondence with KS Lawmakers
[-01-045-H |M. Fabey Daily Press 4-Dec-00 8-Dec-00 12-Jan-01 Newport New Shipbuilding

[-01-046-H |D. Charles Oce Office Solutions 12-Dec-00 15-Dec-00 5-Jan-01 Equipment Listing

[-01-047-H |D. Wickert The News Tribune 12-Dec-00 15-Dec-00 12-Jan-01  |U. of Washington & WSU

[-01-048-H |M. Yow Tichenor & Associates 30-Nov-00 18-Dec-00 26-Feb-01  |Audit Plan for Tricare Mgt. Activity
[-01-049-H |J. Cormier ARS, Inc. 20-Dec-00 2-Jan-01 5-Jan-01 Color Computer Monitors Purchases
I-01-050-H |D. Nelson Self 14-Aug-00 4-Jan-01 5-Mar-01 Investigative File

I-01-051-H |R. Hess Self 5-Jan-01 16-Jan-01 13-Feb-01 |JOA 00-41 & 00-48

1-01-052-H |M. Ravnitzky American Lawyer Media 12-Jan-01 16-Jan-01 6-Feb-01 Legal Brief Bank

I-01-053-H |M. Mitchell Harvard University 17-Nov-00 16-Jan-01 13-Feb-01 |A-133 Reports

[-01-054-W  |M. San Ramon Chicago Lighthouse Industries 12-Jan-01 18-Jan-01 23-Jan-01 |Listing of Credit Card Holders
1-01-055-H |A. Frederickson Die Casters International, Inc. 2-Oct-00 26-Jan-01 16-Feb-01 |Hotline Report

1-01-056-H |C. Batchelder Data Pages Inc. 26-Jan-01 5-Feb-01 6-Feb-01 IMPAC Card Holders

I-01-057-H |C. Hoofnagle Electronic Privacy Info Center 26-Jan-01 5-Feb-01 6-Feb-01 N2H2, Inc or Roper Starch Worldwide
I-01-058-H |J. Barbar Hancock, Rothert, and Bunshoft 22-Jan-01 5-Feb-01 OPEN Lockheed Martin — Private Claims
1-01-059-H |J. Barbar Hancock, Rothert, and Bunshoft 23-Jan-01 5-Feb-01 OPEN Lockheed Martin — Past Cost Payments
I-01-060-H |J. Barbar Hancock, Rothert, and Bunshoft 24-Jan-01 5-Feb-01 OPEN L. Martin — Environmental Contamination
[-01-061-H |L. Allen Self 30-Jan-01 6-Feb-01 7-Feb-01 Records on FOIA’s he Submitted
[-01-062-N  |C. Netram Regis Contracting, Inc. 5-Feb-01 8-Feb-01 23-Feb-01  |Equitable Adjustment Claim - Army
[-01-063-W |A. Sheldall Whittaker Controls Inc. 22-Jan-01 24-Jan-01 26-Mar-01  |Audit Reports

[-01-064-N  |R. Kalil AMC Consulting Associates 8-Feb-01 12-Feb-01 14-Mar-01  |Contractor Listing (states of MA & NH)
[-01-065-H |T. Massie Self Undated 15-Feb-01 15-Feb-01  |Records on Self

[-01-066-H |C. Stevens Self 13-Feb-01 16-Feb-01 16-Feb-01  |Records on Navy experiments
[-01-067-H | T. McNulty Thomson, Hine, and Flory 26-Jun-00 28-Feb-01 28-Feb-01  |Army Engineers Contract

[-01-068-H |C. Colbert Corporate Express, Inc. Undated 1-Mar-01 1-Mar-01 IMPAC Card Holders

1-01-069-C |T. Yadav Self 4-Mar-01 5-Mar-01 OPEN Sigma Labs & MER Corporation
I-01-070-M  |R. Stansbery Self 31-Jan-01 1-Feb-01 16-Apr-01 Electronic Files from her Computer
I-01-071-H |R. Downey AFGE 3529 28-Feb-01 5-Mar-01 20-Mar-01  |Salary, etc., for W. Reed & F. Summers
1-01-072-H |R. Downey AFGE 3529 28-Feb-01 5-Mar-01 19-Mar-01  |DCAA Employee Listing

1-01-073-H |A. Bourne Green Order 6-Mar-01 6-Mar-01 6-Mar-01 Listing of DCAA Contracting Officers
I-01-074-H  |R. Kryvicky Self 4-Mar-01 12-Mar-01 15-Mar-01  |Info on Self & Several Companies
I-01-075-H |L. Allen Self 2-Mar-01 12-Mar-01 15-Mar-01  |FOIA/PA Reports, 1990-1998
I-01-076-M  |R. Stansbery Self 9-Mar-01 12-Mar-01 21-Mar-01  |Records on Other Employees
I-01-077-C  |N. Ruff Ernst & Young 8-Mar-01 12-Mar-01 20-Mar-01 |Listing of Incurred Cost Contractors
I-01-078-H |D. Colapinto Kohn, Kohn, &Colapinto 25-Jan-01 19-Mar-01 20-Mar-01  |Records on Linda Tripp

I-01-079-H |L. Silverman Self 18-Mar-01 20-Mar-01 20-Mar-01  |E-mail from Mr. Rivera to Mrs. Berardi
[-01-080-H |D. Ang Self 10-Mar-01 20-Mar-01 20-Mar-01  |Information on Self

[-01-081-W | M. Gilbert The News Tribune 13-Mar-01 13-Mar-01 6-Apr-01 Audit on DoD Contracts in Washington
I-01-082-M  |R. Stansbery Self 27-Mar-01 27-Mar-01 4-Apr-01 Number of Suggestions Submitted
I-01-083-M  |R. Stansbery Self 27-Mar-01 28-Mar-01 25-Apr-01 Information on Dismissal of Employment




[-01-084-H |D. Edwards Thompson, Hine, and Flory 30-Mar-01 2-Apr-01 9-Apr-01 EZQuant Software

[-01-085-H |T. Kuczajda O’Melveny and Myers 29-Mar-01 2-Apr-01 26-Jul-01 Lockheed and Northrop Grumman Merger
[-01-086-W |G. Sato Torkildson, Katz, Fonseca, ... 21-Mar-01 2-Apr-01 24-Sep-01  |ITT Industries at Pacific Missile Range
I-01-087-N  |T. Bailey Self 3-Mar-01 3-Apr-01 12-Apr-01 Payments to Veridian Engineering
1-01-088-H |C. Trice Self 21-Dec-00 5-Apr-01 14-May-01 |Hanford Company, Boeing Computer...
[-01-089-M  |R. Stansbery Self 25-Mar-01 25-Mar-01 13-Apr-01  |SF 50's and Awards

1-01-090-H |R. Starns Running Pony Productions 12-Apr-01 17-Apr-01 17-Apr-01 Expenditures for Video Production
1-01-091-H |J. Elmore Self 9-Mar-01 18-Apr-01 19-Apr-01 Audit Report — Brooke Army Medical Ctr.
1-01-092-H |F. Gardini Anfrank Metal Fabricating 5-Oct-00 18-Apr-01 23-May-01 |NCIS Investigation

1-01-093-H |C. Efthimiadis Self 19-Apr-01 23-Apr-01 23-Apr-01 Affirmative Procurement Program
[-01-094-E  |K. Doley Intelligent Decisions Undated 23-Apr-01 4-May-01 IMPAC Card Holders

1-01-095-H |K. Ferguson Self Undated 8-May-01 10-May-01 |Lockheed Martin, Comsat

[-01-096-W |J. Coppens Self 2-Apr-01 8-Apr-01 25-Aug-01 |Early Returns from Oversees

1-01-097-H |E. Finley Self 4-May-01 14-May-01 15-Jun-01  |Western's Regions CPA Requirements
1-01-098-H |F. Moreno Self 10-May-01 14-May-01 14-May-01 |Contract for Mgt. Training in Florida
[-01-099-N |S. Jones Purdy Corporation 27-Nov-00 18-May-01 11-Jun-01  |Audit Reports for DAAH23-00-C-0313
I-01-100-H |R. Johnson Jenner and Block 26-Mar-01 21-May-01 21-May-01  |DAR Council Docs — ASPR Case 70-139
-01-101-H |M. Rishe Sidley and Austin 30-Mar-01 21-May-01 21-May-01 |FBI File on Brian A. Travis

-01-102-C  |D. Butts McKenna and Cuneo 15-May-01 22-May-01 7-Mar-01 Audit Reports on Nanomaterials Research
1-01-103-W  |K. Chopra Nossaman, Guthner, Knox, 15-May-01 17-May-01 19-Sep-01  |Audit Reports on the Parson Corporation
[-01-104-H |M. Nelson Resolution Law Group 21-May-01 29-May-01 1-Jun-01 Aerojet General Corp. , Environmental
[-01-105-H |A. Miller Los Angeles Times 19-Jun-01 19-Jun-01 26-Jun-01  |Army’s Chemical Weapons Demilitarizaion
[-01-106-H |R. Johnson Jenner & Block 17-May-01 21-Jun-01 9-Jul-01 History of ASPR 7.104-41(a)

[-01-107-H |D. Yanco Oracle Service Industries 22-Jun-01 22-Jun-01 28-Jun-01 DCAA Publications

[-01-108-H |E. Newton Self 22-Jun-01 28-Jun-01 9-Jul-01 Senator Tom Harkin of lowa

[-01-109-H |R. Wall Ernst and Young 28-Jun-01 29-Jun-01 31-Jul-01 Accounting Systems Survey Documents
[-01-110-H |L. Allen Self 28-Jun-01 9-Jul-01 9-Jul-01 Records on Previous FOIA Requests
[-01-111-H |E. Nebrensky Self 5-Jul-01 9-Jul-01 9-Jul-01 SF800, Request for Barrier Removal
1-01-112-H |E. Shapiro Government Contracting Inst. 10-Jul-01 11-Jul-01 6-Aug-01 Financial Capability Risk Assessments
1-01-113-H |D. Dominic IMPCO Technologies, Inc. 12-Jul-01 17-Jul-01 17-Jul-01 Sargent Fletcher Company

I-01-114-H |D. Mullen McDermott, Will, and Emery 18-Jul-01 23-Jul-01 26-Jul-01 Records on Investigations on Contractors
1-01-115-H |J. Sulek The Mercury News 18-Jul-01 23-Jul-01 2-Aug-01 Rep. Gary Condit

I-01-116-H |L. Hopkins Self Undated 23-Jul-01 2-Aug-01 Contractor Listing

I-01-117-C  |T. Bishop T. A. Carlson & Company 1-Aug-01 2-Aug-01 13-Aug-01 |Incurred Costs for Past 36 Months
1-01-118-H |V. Pinto McLaughlin Research Corp. 21-Feb-01 6-Aug-01 6-Sep-01 Documents from NCIS Investigation
1-01-119-H |M. Pazniokas The Hartford Courant 26-Jun-01 6-Aug-01 30-Aug-01 |Investigation of Kaydon Corporation
1-01-120-C  |J. Wertheim Intn’l Brotherhood Union 9-Apr-01 6-Aug-01 30-Sep-01  |Gardner Zemke, FRZ Sales, or Jetcon
[-01-121-E |D. Liu Visionary Concepts, Inc. 22-May-01 7-Aug-01 6-Sep-01 Contract Data

I-01-122-H  |M. Villa VIA Technology, LLC 6-Aug-01 6-Aug-01 7-Aug-01 IMPAC Card Holders

-01-123-H |J. Kalafat Snell & Wilmer 1-Aug-01 7-Aug-01 8-Aug-01 Worldwide Maintenance Corp/Varilease
1-01-124-W |J. Coppens Self 27-Jul-01 7-Aug-01 28-Aug-01  |EEO Complaints on June Francis
[-01-125-W |J. Coppens Self 7-Aug-01 7-Aug-01 28-Aug-01  |EEO Complaints on John Galiatsos
[-01-126-W |J. Akrotirianakis Quinn, Emanuel, Urquhart, 7-Aug-01 8-Aug-01 30-Sep-01  |Kr Engineeering and Parsons Engineering




[-01-127-H |D. McKenna Hare, Wynn, Newell, & Newton 31-Jul-01 10-Aug-01 10-Aug-01  |$600 Toilet Seats

[-01-128-H |L. Sutton Robins, Kaplan, Miller, Ciresi 10-Aug-01 13-Aug-01 17-Sep-01  |Standard Ind. Code 73-73 or 87-11
[-01-129-H |L. Sutton Robins, Kaplan, Miller, Ciresi 10-Aug-01 13-Aug-01 17-Sep-01 | Trident Systems, Executive Compensation
-01-130-H |A. Young Detroit Free Press 8-Aug-01 13-Aug-01 17-Aug-01 |Bil Mar Foods

[-01-131-H |J. Barber Hancock, Rothert, & Bunshoft 22-Jan-01 6-Aug-01 OPEN Lockheed Martin Corporation

1-01-132-H  |M. Walker Hotel Employees... Union 23-Aug-01 24-Aug-01 24-Aug-01  |Hilton Hotels Corporation

I-01-133-H |A. Frederickson Die Casters International 23-Aug-01 24-Aug-01 17-Sep-01 | Die Casters Int. contracts/DTRA
1-01-134-C  |E. Nebrensky Self 4-Aug-01 4-Aug-01 7-Sep-01 Reasonable Accommodation
[-01-135-W |H. O’Neal Advance Design Information 29-Jul-01 23-Aug-01 19-Sep-01  |Audit Report

1-01-136-H |F. Sloane Self 27-Aug-01 29-Aug-01 29-Aug-01 |U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service — Fed. Aid
1-01-137-C  |J. Walters Walters Consulting, Inc. 4-Sep-01 7-Sep-01 17-Sep-01  |Incurred Cost Database

I-01-138-C  |J. Walters Walters Consulting, Inc. 5-Sep-01 7-Sep-01 17-Sep-01  |Contractor Listing

1-01-139-H |B. Schatz Modern Data Products, Inc. Undated 10-Sep-01 10-Sep-01  |IMPAC Card Holders

I-01-140-H |L. Silverman Self 4-Sep-01 10-Sep-01 28-Sep-01  |Records on Personnel Action

-01-141-H |F. Cruz Self 6-Sep-01 10-Sep-01 28-Sep-01  |Program Plan Summary by Assignment
I-01-142-H |A. Verloy Center for Public Integrity 17-Sep-01 24-Sep-01 24-Sep-01  |Dyncopr, Sudan or Sudanese People’s...
-01-143-H |A. Verloy Center for Public Integrity 17-Sep-01 25-Sep-01 25-Sep-01  |Military Professional Resources
[-01-144-H  |A. Verloy Center for Public Integrity 17-Sep-01 25-Sep-01 25-Sep-01  |International Charter, Inc.

I-01-145-H |F. Bass Associated Press 30-Aug-01 25-Sep-01 28-Sep-01  |FOIA Logs — Past 3 CY

[-01-146-H |M. Echols Wilcox and Savage 24-Sep-01 26-Sep-01 28-Sep-01  |Cabot Corporation

[-01-147-W  |C. Bothwell Self 25-Sep-01 25-Sep-01 28-Sep-01  |Contractor Listing

[-99-047-W |P. Kennedy Self 4-Mar-99 9-Mar-99 19-Oct-00 Documents Related NI Industries
[-99-092-E |S. Anderson Baker, Donelson, Bearman, 10-Apr-98 16-Aug-99 OPEN Oak Ridge Research Institute/Dr. Revis
[-00-102-H |D. Butts McKenna and Cuneo 14-Jun-00 19-Jun-00 7-Mar-01 Audit Guidance on IR&D and B&P
[-00-123-H |D. Bultts McKenna and Cuneo 23-Jul-00 28-Jul-00 3-Oct-00 CAM, Fixed Price Contracts, Offset
[-00-124-H |G. Fields Wall Street Journal 26-Jul-00 28-Jul-00 3-Oct-00 Dick Cheney, Halliburton Co., et al
[-00-135-H |P. Coe Litton Data Systems 10-Aug-00 11-Aug-00 18-Jan-01  |Audit Guidance on Settlement Costs
[-00-140-H |G. Fields The Wall Street Journal 26-Jul-00 23-Aug-00 5-Oct-00 Referral from DoDIG - Halliburton
[-00-142-W  |G. Herbst Kidd and Company 11-Jul-00 23-Aug-00 14-Nov-00 |OMB Circular A-133

1-00-145-H |K. Pedeleose Self 20-May-00 29-Aug-00 6-Oct-00 DoD Hotline Case 69535

1-00-149-H |J. Rigsby McKenna and Cuneo 27-Apr-00 7-Sep-00 3-Oct-00 Cost Principle Regarding Depreciation
I-00-150-N  |J. Farnsworth Vinson and Elkins 7-Apr-00 13-Sep-00 21-Sep-00 |U.S. Aid

[-99-092-E |S. Anderson Baker, Donelson, Bearman, 10-Apr-98 16-Aug-99 OPEN Oak Ridge Research Institute/Dr. Revis
I-01-058-H |J. Barbar Hancock, Rothert, and Bunshoft 22-Jan-01 5-Feb-01 OPEN Lockheed Martin — Private Claims
1-01-059-H |J. Barbar Hancock, Rothert, and Bunshoft 23-Jan-01 5-Feb-01 OPEN Lockheed Martin — Past Cost Payments
I-01-060-H |J. Barbar Hancock, Rothert, and Bunshoft 24-Jan-01 5-Feb-01 OPEN L. Martin — Environmental Contamination
I-01-069-C |T. Yadav Self 4-Mar-01 5-Mar-01 OPEN Sigma Labs & MER Corporation
-01-131-H |J. Barber Hancock, Rothert, & Bunshoft 22-Jan-01 6-Aug-01 OPEN Lockheed Martin Corporation




FOIA
NUMBER
[-00-001-C
[-00-002-C
[-00-003-H
[-00-004-H
[-00-005-C
[-00-006-H
[-00-007-M
[-00-008-H
[-00-009-H
[-00-010-H
[-00-011-H
[-00-012-C
[-00-013-E
[-00-014-H
1-00-015-W
[-00-016-H
[-00-017-H
[-00-018-H
[-00-019-H
[-00-020-H
[-00-021-C
[-00-022-H
[-00-023-W
[-00-024-N
[-00-025-H
[-00-026-M
[-00-027-H
[-00-028-H
[-00-029-C
[-00-030-E
[-00-031-H
1-00-032-W
[-00-033-M
[-00-034-H
I-00-035-W
[-00-036-H
[-00-037-N
[-00-038-H
[-00-039-H
[-00-040-H

REQUESTER
E. Shaefer
P. Hernandez
J. Stanford
L. Silverman
D. Butts
A. Lippman
C. Smith
P. Burns
K. Johnson
D. Thomas
M. Ives
E. Nebrensky
S. Cope
L. Agnew
T. Ahlering
W. Harth
R. Piemonte
T. Soliman
J. Jackson
A. Salkin
F. Childress
J. McClanahan
K. Tran
D. Fiest
J. Legg
G. Wagner
J. Fisher
D. Alston
B. Ford
B. Etchinson
D. Goodman
R. DelVecchio
R. Stansbery
L. Allen
W. Braun
J. Kudler
K. Kordziel
R. Bauer
R. Downey
K. Morse

ASSOCIATION
Self
Silva, Rieder, and Maestas
Self
Self

McKenna and Cuneo

U.S. Organization Chart Service
Bradley, Arant, Rose, & White
Office of Lawyers Profess, Resp
Self

Industrial Paper Shredders
McAleese and Associates
Self

Micro Craft

Tricor Financial and Insurance
University of California

Self

Self

Self

C. Ernest Edgar IV

New York Post

Self

Benjamin Office Supply
Quinn, Emanuel, Urguhart,
Lockheed Martin

Self

CTA

APB Online

Lexmark

Ford Consulting Inc.

Self

Self

San Francisco Chronicle

Self

Self

Braun, Melucci, & Bright
Mintz, Levin, Cohn, Ferris,
Jenner and Block

Perkins Coie

AFGE Local 3529

Self

REQUEST
DATE
16-Sep-99
17-Sep-99
22-Sep-99
26-Sep-99
15-Sep-99
9-Oct-99
28-Apr-99
13-Oct-99
22-0Oct-99
1-Oct-99
22-0Oct-99
15-Oct-99
27-Sep-99
28-0Oct-99
29-Oct-99
15-Oct-99
3-Nov-99
1-Jul-99
22-Sep-99
12-Nov-99
9-Nov-99
11-Nov-99
9-Dec-99
7-Dec-99
10-Dec-99
8-Dec-99
26-Mar-99
3-Jan-00
28-Dec-99
4-Jan-00
29-Nov-99
4-Jan-00
31-Dec-99
1-Jan-00
10-Jan-00
6-Jan-00
14-Jan-00
18-Jan-00
21-Jan-00
12-Jan-00

RECEIVE SUSPENSE

DATE
17-Sep-99
17-Sep-99
27-Sep-99
29-Sep-99
28-Sep-99
13-Oct-99
18-Oct-99
19-Oct-99
27-0ct-99
25-0ct-99
27-0ct-99
27-0ct-99

4-Oct-99
1-Nov-99
2-Nov-99
4-Nov-99
4-Nov-99
5-Nov-99
12-Nov-99
16-Nov-99
16-Nov-99
19-Nov-99
13-Dec-99
14-Dec-99
21-Dec-99
15-Dec-99
15-Dec-99
29-Dec-99
3-Jan-00
4-Jan-00
5-Jan-00
7-Jan-00
3-Jan-00
11-Jan-00
12-Jan-00
7-Jan-00
18-Jan-00
19-Jan-00
24-Jan-00
24-Jan-00

DATE
5-Oct-99
12-Oct-99
19-Nov-99
22-0ct-99
12-Oct-99
14-Oct-99
16-Nov-99
22-0ct-99
29-Oct-99
25-0ct-99
30-Nov-99
9-Nov-99
4-Nov-00
15-Dec-99
9-Nov-99
5-Nov-99
8-Nov-99
4-Jan-00
9-Feb-00
16-Nov-99
13-Dec-99
30-Nov-99
10-Jan-00
20-Dec-99
22-Dec-99
5-Jan-00
23-Dec-99
29-Dec-99
1-Feb-00
26-Jan-00
6-Jan-00
4-Feb-00
9-Feb-00
12-Jan-00
20-Mar-00
19-Jan-00
7-Feb-00
30-Jan-00
16-Feb-00
24-Jan-00

REQUESTED DOCUMENTS

Time Reporting

List of Contractors

Audit Reports on S.S.M. Industries
Subpoenas Issued by DCAA

Audit Reports

Organization Chart

Potomac Systems Engineering
Colonel Donald Bedelle Fuller
Contracts - Education

IMPAC Card Holders

Audit Report and Working Papers
Background Investigation

Audit Report on Calspan Corporation
Retirement Applications in California
Audit Report - VA Medical Center
Vietnam Medical Records

Psychiatric Evaluation

Hotline Case

Records Related to DCMC Memo 99-211
West Nile Strain of Encephalitis
GS-13 Promotion Potential

IMPAC Card Holders

Ralph M. Parsons Company, CAS 410
DCAA Letter 2211/760.1/AAA
Documents on Self

Proposal

Wilbur Pritchard

Smart Card

Contractor Data Base

Information on Self

Copy of Anonymous letter

Audit Reports — Oakland base closures
Information on Self

Agency FOIA Handbook

Audit Reports — Claude E. Atkins Enterprises
Charles Stark Draper Laboratory
Audit Report on Mitre Corporation
Documents of Senator Bradley

Listing of Employees

Information on Self



[-00-041-C |B. Ford Ford Consulting, Inc. 25-Jan-00 27-Jan-00 14-Feb-00 |Hours charged on Ageiss audit report
[-00-042-H |E. Webb Self 26-Jan-00 31-Jan-00 1-Feb-00 Financial Support of Russian Military
[-00-043-H |A. Holley Public Administration Forum 24-Jan-00 2-Feb-00 9-Mar-00 Personnel Data

[-00-044-H |L. Allen Self 24-Jan-00 3-Feb-00 4-Feb-00 Agency publications

I-00-045-W  |K. Tran Quinn, Emanuel, Urquhart, 2-Feb-00 4-Feb-00 13-Mar-00  |Parsons Engineering Sciences
[-00-046-H  |B. Shelton Self 17-Oct-99 9-Feb-00 18-Feb-00 |DoD Hotline Case 72136
I-00-047-W  |A. Tueller Deloitte and Touche 4-Feb-00 8-Feb-00 8-Feb-00 Presentations from Mgt. Conference.
I-00-048-E  |P. Jimenez Jimenez, Inc. 1-Feb-00 9-Feb-00 18-Feb-00 |Audit Program

[-00-049-H |A. Tueller Deloitte and Touche 7-Feb-00 14-Feb-00 28-Feb-00 |Incurred Cost Data Base
I-00-050-E  |M. Shockley Self 11-Feb-00 11-Feb-00 14-Mar-00  |Personnel Information

I-00-051-E  |M. Neilsen Self 6-Feb-00 11-Feb-00 14-Mar-00  |Job Assignments

I-00-052-E  |K. Dix Smith, Currie, and Handcock 4-Jun-99 15-Feb-00 4-Apr-00 Audit Documents — Project Control Services
[-00-053-H |L. Allen Self 7-Feb-00 22-Feb-00 22-Feb-00 |General Agency Information
[-00-054-H |H. Stanislawski Sidley and Austin 2-Jul-99 22-Feb-00 28-Mar-00 |Segment Closings

I-00-055-E  |D. Lowery Self 22-Feb-00 22-Feb-00 17-Mar-00 |EEO Records

[-00-056-H |C. Griffin Self 23-Feb-00 25-Feb-00 8-Mar-00 Congressman Maloney

[-00-057-N  |P. Luther Baker Botts 22-Feb-00 28-Feb-00 13-Mar-00  |Audit Reports

I-00-058-W  |K. Tran Quinn, Emanuel, Urquhart, 14-Feb-00 17-Feb-00 11-Apr-00  |Ralph M. Parsons Company
I-00-059-H |R. Carollo The First Cox Newspaper 29-Feb-00 29-Feb-00 7-Mar-00 FMFIA Submission

[-00-060-N  |D. Pashkoff McKenna & Cuneo 28-Feb-00 1-Mar-00 20-Mar-00 |Trident Navigation Program
[-00-061-C |F. Adamson Becho Inc 28-Feb-00 2-Mar-00 6-Mar-00 Audit Report and Working Papers
[-00-062-C  |D. Nelson Self 2-Mar-00 6-Mar-00 15-Mar-00  |Arbitration Transcripts

[-00-063-H |B. Schwarz Self 2-Mar-00 6-Mar-00 8-Mar-00 Information on Self

[-00-064-M  |W. Holmes Self 9-Mar-00 9-Mar-00 4-Apr-00 Audit Reports

[-00-065-H |M. Carbone Self 13-Jan-00 13-Mar-00 14-Mar-00  |Background Investigation
I-00-066-E  |K. Dix Project Control Services 10-Mar-00 13-Mar-00 17-Mar-00 |Documents on Conversations
I-00-067-M |S. Niedermayer Saul, Ewing, Remick, and Saul 16-Mar-00 20-Mar-00 25-Apr-00  |Environmental Technologies Group
I-00-068-H |A. Kassis Albert J. Kassis, CPA 19-Mar-00 23-Mar-00 30-Mar-00 |Web Based Research Resources
I-00-069-C  |C. Roybal L.A. Custom Jackets 22-Mar-00 23-Mar-00 22-May-00 |Working Papers

I1-00-070-H L. Watson Frank Parson’s Paper Company 22-Mar-00 27-Mar-00 27-Mar-00 |Credit Card Holders

[-00-071-H |J. Fowler Self 14-Dec-99 30-Mar-00 12-Apr-00 Investigative Report 67073
[-00-072-H |S. Simon United Communications 30-Mar-00 31-Mar-00 12-Apr-00  |Companies Audited by DCAA
[-00-073-M  |R. Dansburry Self 23-Mar-00 24-Mar-00 19-May-00 |Information on Self

[-00-074-H |K. Babcock Self 22-Mar-00 31-Mar-00 31-Mar-00 |Information on Self

[-00-075-H |J. Oliver Self 29-Mar-00 3-Apr-00 3-Apr-00 Listing of FOIA Requests
[-00-076-M  |D. Johnson Gibson, Dunn, and Crutcher 3-Apr-00 4-Apr-00 25-Apr-00 | Audit Report and Working Papers
I-00-077-H |G. Earley MSRCco UNDATED 11-Apr-00 13-Apr-00 Directory, IMPAC, Org. Manual
[-00-078-H |L. Allen Self 27-Mar-00 11-Apr-00 12-Apr-00  |FOIA Reports

I-00-079-W  |K. Tran Quinn, Emanuel, Urquhart, 4-Apr-00 6-Apr-00 19-Apr-00  |Audit Reports, Parsons Company
[-00-080-N  |J. Farnsworth Vinson and Elkins 7-Apr-00 10-Apr-00 3-May-00 Records on Metcalf and Eddy
[-00-081-H |R. Lowery Chugach Management Services 11-Apr-00 14-Apr-00 28-Jun-00  |Audit Report, McNeil Technologies
[-00-082-H  |A. Pevler Self 18-Feb-99 14-Apr-00 24-Apr-00  |Contract F29601-95-C-0173
[-00-083-H |R. Piemonte Self 17-Apr-00 17-Apr-00 2-May-00 Information on Self




I-00-084-E  |K. Dix Project Control Services 10-Mar-00 20-Apr-00 12-May-00 |Westinghouse Savannah River Co.
[-00-085-H |A. Lippman US Organization Chart Service 17-Apr-00 28-Apr-00 28-Apr-00  |Organization Chart

I-00-086-H |R. Nealon Nealon & Moran 13-Apr-00 28-Apr-00 28-Apr-00 | Airfreight Shipments

[-00-087-H |A. Sullivan Self 27-Apr-00 1-May-00 10-May-00 |Lear Siegler/Contractor Listing
[-00-088-N  |E. Levi Advanced Testing Technologies 3-May-00 4-May-00 17-May-00 |Audit Reports/Working Papers
[-00-089-H |C. Roybal LA Custom Apparel 22-Mar-00 8-May-00 22-May-00 |Report 3121-1998C17900003
[-00-090-H |J. Oliver JUST Television 1-May-00 1-May-00 8-May-00 FOIA 1-00-042-H

[-00-091-H |P. Passante Self 9-May-00 9-May-00 1-Jun-00 Investigative Records

[-00-092-E  |H. Bakr Alpha Baker Corporation 15-May-00 15-May-00 5-Jun-00 Contractor Listing

[-00-093-W  |K. Slattum McKenna and Cuneo 17-May-00 18-May-00 13-Jun-00 Environmental Chemical Corporation
[-00-094-H |L. Silverman Self 17-May-00 22-May-00 8-Jun-00 Listing of DCAA Intranet Users
[-00-095-H |S. Niedermayer Saul, Ewing, Remick, and Saul 16-Mar-00 25-May-00 25-May-00 |Environmental Technologies Group
[-00-096-H |S. Simon United Communications Group 30-Mar-00 5-Jun-00 13-Jun-00 |Contractor Listing

[-00-097-H |M. Scott Self 15-May-00 5-Jun-00 8-Jun-00 Background Investigation

I-00-098-E  |D. Black Self 1-Jun-00 6-Jun-00 14-Jun-00 |Selection Register

[-00-099-N  |K. Wilkinson State Bar of Michigan 6-Jun-00 12-Jun-00 21-Jun-00 Investigative Records

[-00-100-E  |L. Markison Self 8-Jun-00 8-Jun-00 28-Jun-00 |Scores on JOA

[-00-101-H |D. Heckman Boardman and Penn 13-Jun-00 14-Jun-00 28-Jun-00  |Outplacement specialists
I-00-102-W |D. Buitts McKenna and Cuneo 14-Jun-00 19-Jun-00 OPEN Audit Guidance on IR&D and B&P
1-00-103-W  |T. Finrow Thomas M. Finrow, J.D. 20-Jun-00 22-Jun-00 19-Jul-00 G. Tadlock, Inc.

[-00-104-C |T. Lopez Self 13-Jun-00 22-Jun-00 24-Jul-00 Information on Self

[-00-105-E  |M. Shockley Self 23-Jun-00 26-Jun-00 16-Aug-00 |[EEO Settlement

[-00-106-H |W. Crowley Competitive Analysis Technol 20-Jun-00 27-Jun-00 27-Jun-00  |BetzDearborn, +100 fuel additive
[-00-107-H |J. Thomas fedamerica 28-Jun-00 30-Jun-00 3-Jul-00 SmartPay Card Holders

[-00-108-H |A. Buckler Multinational Monitor 26-Jun-00 30-Jun-00 5-Jul-00 Partnership for a New Generation Vehicles
[-00-109-H L. Silverman Self 27-Jun-00 30-Jun-00 14-Jul-00 ASBCA Case Number 21022
[-00-110-H L. Silverman Self 26-Jun-00 30-Jun-00 18-Jul-00 Contractor assault on auditor
I-00-111-H L. Silverman Self 3-Jul-00 11-Jul-00 13-Jul-00 Employment Records on William Jackson
[-00-112-H |L. Silverman Self 8-Jul-00 11-Jul-00 14-Jul-00 Olin Corporation and Olin Chemicals
[-00-113-E  |L. Markison Self 10-Jul-00 10-Jul-00 18-Jul-00 Rating Scores by Category
[-00-114-E  |M. Gardner Williams, Mullen, Clark, ... 29-Jun-00 6-Jul-00 30-Aug-00 |Creasy Electronics, Incurred Cost Reports
I-00-115-E |P. Hakala HIS Electric 13-Jun-00 26-Jun-00 13-Jul-00 Cost Data of Navy Submarines
[-00-116-H  |M. Shockley Self 7-Jul-00 13-Jul-00 18-Jul-00 EEO Records

[-00-117-E |L. Smith Self 14-Jul-00 14-Jul-00 4-Aug-00 Information on Grievance
[-00-118-H |J. Angelo Self 11-Jul-00 14-Jul-00 3-Aug-00 DoDIG Report

[-00-119-H |B. Baldwin Marketing General, Inc. 12-Jul-00 19-Jul-00 19-Jul-00 Retired Service Data Information
I-00-120-M  |R. Sambuco Self 11-Jul-00 11-Jul-00 20-Jul-00 Personnel Documents

[-00-121-H  |N. Whiteman Self 23-Jul-00 24-Jul-00 24-Jul-00 IMPAC Card Holders

[-00-122-E  |L. Smith Self 14-Jul-00 14-Jul-00 4-Aug-00 Grievance File against him
I-00-123-H |D. Bultts McKenna and Cuneo 23-Jul-00 28-Jul-00 OPEN CAM, Fixed Price Contracts, Offset
1-00-124-H |G. Fields Wall Street Journal 26-Jul-00 28-Jul-00 OPEN Dick Cheney, Halliburton Co., et al
I-00-125-H |G. Weldon Plantronics 28-Jul-00 31-Jul-00 31-Jul-00 Telecommunications

[-00-126-W |G. Valkenburgh Shields Environmental 17-Jul-00 24-Jul-00 9-Aug-00 Form 2000




[-00-127-W  |K. Sharp Self 1-Aug-00 1-Aug-00 9-Aug-00 EEO Files OCI Docket SAC99AA0013E
[-00-128-H |D. Nelson Self 2-Aug-00 2-Aug-00 6-Sep-00 Criminal Investigation
I-00-129-E |S. Day Village of Evandale 31-Jul-00 2-Aug-00 17-Aug-00 |Names of General Electric Employees
[-00-130-H |D. Lowery Self 26-Jun-00 7-Aug-00 16-Aug-00 |Records Concerning DSS Investigation
[-00-131-H |J. Donald McCarter & English 4-Aug-00 7-Aug-00 7-Aug-00 WWII Records on Englishtown Cutlery
I-00-132-H |R. Stross Center for Public Management 11-Aug-00 14-Aug-00 1-Sep-00 DCAA MOU with USAID
[-00-133-H |J. Kennedy Self 7-Aug-00 14-Aug-00 15-Aug-00  |Aluminized Fabric
[-00-134-H  |L. Murton Hagens, Berman, & Mitchell 7-Aug-00 14-Aug-00 16-Aug-00 |Kerr-McGee Corp. in Henderson, NV
[-00-135-W |P. Coe Litton Data Systems 10-Aug-00 11-Aug-00 OPEN Audit Guidance on Settlement Costs
[-00-136-H |C. Clarke ABC News 20/20 16-Aug-00 18-Aug-00 11-Sep-00 |Brown and Root Services Corporation
[-00-137-H  |M. Ravnitzky Self 18-Aug-00 21-Aug-00 21-Aug-00 |Tenet Healthcare Corporation
[-00-138-H |T. Sheheri ABC News 20/20 14-Aug-00 21-Aug-00 22-Aug-00 |Dick Cheney, Halliburton Co., et al
[-00-139-H |T. Sheheri ABC News 20/20 14-Aug-00 21-Aug-00 25-Aug-00 |Senator Joseph Liberman
[-00-140-H |G. Fields The Wall Street Journal 26-Jul-00 23-Aug-00 OPEN Referral from DoDIG - Halliburton
[-00-141-H |S. Rizzitelli Samual M. Rizzitelli, Jr. 23-Aug-00 23-Aug-00 18-Sep-00 |Long Island Branch Office Records
1-00-142-H G. Herbst Kidd and Company 11-Jul-00 23-Aug-00 OPEN OMB Circular A-133
1-00-143-E  |A. Dudley Infinity Technology 15-Aug-00 23-Aug-00 29-Aug-00 |Working Papers
[-00-144-H |R. Spohrer Spohrer, Wilner, Maxwell, 24-Aug-00 28-Aug-00 30-Aug-00 |Schweizer Aircraft Records
I-00-145-H |K. Pedeleose Self 20-May-00 29-Aug-00 OPEN DoD Hotline Case 69535
[-00-146-C  |M. McDonald Corporate Express 22-Aug-00 29-Aug-00 1-Sep-00 IMPAC/Smart Pay Holders
[-00-147-C  |M. Polston Self 21-Aug-00 21-Aug-00 21-Aug-00 |False Claims Act Documents
[-00-148-H |T. Bing Ikon Office Solutions 5-Sep-00 7-Sep-00 8-Sep-00 Xerox and Docutech Copiers
[-00-149-H |J. Rigshy McKenna and Cuneo 27-Apr-00 7-Sep-00 OPEN Cost Principle Regarding Depreciation
[-00-150-N  |J. Farnsworth Vinson and Elkins 7-Apr-00 13-Sep-00 OPEN U.S. Aid
I-00-151-E  |A. Favors Self 14-Sep-00 14-Sep-00 29-Sep-00 |EEO complaints
I-00-152-H |D. Larimer Thresholds 7-Sep-00 14-Sep-00 14-Sep-00 |IMPAC Card Holders
[-00-153-H |A. Lippman U.S. Organization Chart Service 14-Sep-00 18-Sep-00 19-Sep-00 |Organization Chart and Directory
[-00-154-H  |J. Anthony Self Undated 19-Sep-00 19-Sep-00 |IMPAC Card Holders
I-00-155-H |C. Clarke ABC News 20/20 14-Aug-00 21-Sep-00 22-Sep-00 |Brown and Root Services Corporation
[-00-156-H |A. McGlynn Quad-City Times 21-Sep-00 29-Sep-00 29-Sep-00 |Contracts for Ash Painting
[-00-157-C  |D. Nelson Self 29-Aug-00 29-Aug-00 6-Sep-00 Records on Self

(1) 1-98-110-N |A. Lipari Self 31-May-98 3-Jun-98 24-Nov-99  |Personnel Documents

(2) 1-99-035-H |T. Jeter McKenna and Cuneo 28-Jan-99 2-Feb-99 18-Nov-99 |Documents related to legal costs

(3) 1-99-047-W |P. Kennedy Self 4-Mar-99 9-Mar-99 OPEN Documents Related NI Industries

(4) 1-99-051-M |J. Myers Self 29-Mar-99 5-Apr-99 20-Mar-00 |EEO Records on Self

(5) 1-99-052-M |J. McGowan Ritzert and Leyton 26-Mar-99 5-Apr-99 20-Mar-00 |EEO Records on James Myers

(6) 1-99-065-H |B. Salzillo Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver, 27-May-99 28-May-99 15-Nov-99 |Guidance-Allocation of Fringe Benefit Costs

(7) 1-99-069-H |G. de la Flor Self 7-Nov-98 7-Jun-99 31-Jan-00 |Southwest Marine

(8) 1-99-075-H |H. Stanislawski Sidley and Austin 2-Jul-99 8-Jul-99 2-Feb-00 Segment Closings

(9) 1-99-080-M |B. Breding Self 28-Jun-99 19-Jul-99 22-Oct-99  |Selection Criteria

(10) 1-99-082-H |L. Gura Mound, Cotton, and Wollan 26-Jul-99 30-Jul-99 23-Mar-00  |United Technologies Corporation

(11) 1-99-092-E |S. Anderson Baker, Donelson, Bearman, 10-Apr-98 16-Aug-99 OPEN Oak Ridge Research Institute/Dr. Revis

(12) 1-99-095-H |H. Stanislawski Sidley & Austin 2-Jul-99 24-Aug-99 13-Oct-99  |FAR 31.205-6(j)(4)




(13) 1-99-098-H |V. Tarullo Self 31-Aug-99 31-Aug-99 9-Jun-00 FMIS Reports

(14) 1-99-103-M |J. Beslity Bristol Meyers Squibb 30-Aug-99 10-Sep-99 19-Nov-99  |Audit Reports
A-99-093-H |V. Tarullo Self 11-Nov-99 12-Nov-99 4-Jan-00 Records of Employee Assault
A-99-097-H |V. Tarullo Self 11-Nov-99 12-Nov-99 4-Jan-00 Program Plan documents
A-99-098-H |V. Tarullo Self 11-Nov-99 12-Nov-99 4-Jan-00 FMIS Reports
A-00-019-H |J. Jackson C. Ernest Edgar IV 16-Mar-00 22-Mar-00 9-May-00 Records Related to DCMC Memo 99-211
A-00-063-H |B. Schwarz Self 18-Mar-00 24-Mar-00 28-Mar-00 |Information on Self
A-00-128-H |D. Nelson Self 6-Sep-00 14-Sep-00 25-Sep-00 |Criminal Investigation




FOIA
NUMBER
A-98-085-M
A-98-089-M

[-98-102-H
[-98-110-N
A-98-131-M
A-98-148-W
[-99-001-H
[-99-002-H
1-99-003-E
1-99-004-W
[-99-005-N
[-99-006-N
1-99-007-W
[-99-008-H
[-99-009-H
[-99-010-E
[-99-011-E
[-99-012-H
[-99-013-H
[-99-014-C
1-99-015-E
1-99-016-E
[-99-017-H
[-99-018-H
[-99-019-H
1-99-020-W
[-99-021-H
[-99-022-H
[-99-023-H
[-99-024-H
[-99-025-H
[-99-026-N
[-99-027-N
[-99-028-H
[-99-029-H
1-99-030-M
[-99-031-H
[-99-032-H
[-99-033-H
[-99-034-C

REQUESTER

. Johnson
Cobb
Kelly
Lipari
McGowan
. Walters
Hubert

. Amtower
. Fitzgerald
. Childress
Clifford
Hain
Walters

. Peck
Kelly
Childress
Ogburn
Koli

Abse

. Soltero
Young

. Hansman
W. Maierhofer
M. Snowden
R. Stross

M. Budwig
R. Wampler
W. Collette
D. Chappie
S. Waddell
G. De la Flor
W. Boyle

R. Piemonte
H. Weatherby
B. Ford

C. Cain

A. Miller

T. Callahan
W. White

L. Burns

@O0ZMIIMAXZIPOIINIMIOP>PEP>ATWE

ASSOCIATION
Self
Jenner and Block
Self
Self
Ritzert and Leyton
Self

Jacobs Engineering

Amtower Government List Dev
Self

Self

Self

Michigan State University
Self

United Communications Group
Self

Self

Self

Dateline/NBS News

The Washington Post
Smyser, Kaplan, and Veselka
Wooden and McLaughlin

GE Aircraft Engines,

Applied EcoSystems, Inc.
Applied EcoSystems, Inc
Center for Public Management
Hillyer and Irwin

The National Security Archive
AFL-CIO, Metal Trades Dept.
Roll Call

McCutchen, Doyle, Brown
Self

Parker, Poe, Adams, ...

Self

Landels, Ripley, and Diamond
Ford Consulting, Inc
Eccleston and Wolf

Los Angeles Times

Self

Federal Supply Specialist
Self

REQUEST
DATE
7-Apr-98
14-Apr-98
13-May-98
31-May-98
8-Jul-98
14-Aug-98
5-Feb-98
5-Sep-98
16-Oct-98
16-Oct-98
1-Oct-98
2-Oct-98
19-Oct-98
26-Mar-97
23-Oct-98
16-Oct-98
23-Oct-98
14-Feb-96
17-Jun-96
20-Oct-98
4-Nov-98
5-Nov-98
5-Nov-98
5-Nov-98
11-Nov-98
18-Nov-98
21-Jan-98
5-Oct-98
13-Nov-98
20-Nov-98
9-Feb-98
23-Nov-98
25-Nov-98
10-Dec-98
23-Nov-98
18-Dec-98
30-Dec-98
7-Dec-98
28-Dec-99
14-Jan-99

RECEIVE SUSPENSE

DATE
14-Apr-98
17-Apr-98
19-May-98

3-Jun-98
8-Jul-98
14-Aug-98
5-Oct-98
5-Oct-98
19-Oct-98
19-Oct-98
5-Oct-98
13-Oct-98
20-Oct-98
23-Oct-98
23-Oct-98
20-Oct-98
26-Oct-98
28-0Oct-98
28-0Oct-98
23-0Oct-98
5-Nov-98
6-Nov-98
10-Nov-98
10-Nov-98
12-Nov-98
19-Nov-98
20-Nov-98
23-Nov-98
30-Nov-09
30-Nov-98
3-Dec-98
23-Nov-98
1-Dec-98
16-Dec-98
27-Dec-98
4-Jan-99
4-Jan-99
4-Jan-99
12-Jan-99
21-Jan-99

DATE

19-Jun-98
19-Jun-98
2-Oct-98
28-0Oct-98
28-Jul-98
28-Aug-98
12-Nov-98
5-Oct-98
9-Nov-98
9-Nov-98
27-Oct-98
6-Nov-98
28-Jan-99
27-0Oct-99
10-Nov-98
16-Nov-98
23-Nov-98
28-0Oct-98
28-0Oct-98
22-Jan-99
18-Nov-99
28-Dec-98
20-Nov-98
12-Nov-98
12-Nov-98
21-Dec-98
25-Nov-98
23-Nov-98
3-Dec-98
14-Dec-98
3-Dec-98
15-Dec-98
11-Dec-98
22-Dec-98
12-Jan-99
28-Jan-99
11-Jan-99
6-Jan-99
12-Jan-99
18-Feb-99

REQUESTED DOCUMENTS

EEO/Hotline Complaint

Executive Compensation

Boeing Working Papers

Personnel Documents

EEO Records

Retention List

Disclosure Statements

IMPAC Card Holders

Promotion Potential Scores

Degrees by Grade

General Dynamics

Payroll Records for Deceased Employee
Audit Reports

Contract between HCFA an GTE
Two Audit Reports 7381-9P442004/5
CPAs Issued

Audit Reports

Sen. Dole and Gingrich

Senator D’Amato

Audit Working Papers

Audi Reports

DCAA Memorandum

Fort Lawton Project

McChord AFB UST Project

DCAI's Computer Managed Training Library
Audit Reports and Workpapers
Patriot SAM to Japan

Audits on Avondale Industries

Rep. Bob Livingston (R-LA)

Aerojet General Corporation
Southwest Marine, Inc.

Audit Report

Information on Self

Federal Pacific Electric's Adjustment Claim
Contractor Alpha Listing

Harvey and Company

Congressman Delay and Hastert
Information on Self from Security file
IMPAC Card Holders

Ratings by Ethnic Background



[-99-035-H |T. Jeter McKenna and Cuneo 28-Jan-99 2-Feb-99 7-Sep-99 Documents related to legal costs
[-99-036-H |N. Powers Buchanan Ingersoll 29-Jan-99 2-Feb-99 2-Feb-99 TRW Invoices to DoD

[-99-037-N  |D. Piemonte Self 1-Feb-99 1-Feb-99 14-Apr-99 |Cambridge Marriot Hotel

[-99-038-C  |M. Meagher McKenna and Cuneo 28-Jan-99 8-Feb-99 21-Apr-99 |Overhead Settlement

A-99-039-C |T. Jeter McKenna and Cuneo 28-Jan-99 8-Feb-99 21-May-99 |Draft Audit Reports and Working Papers
1-99-040-W  |M. Reggiatore Self 5-Feb-99 5-Feb-99 4-Mar-99 Records on Self

[-99-041-H |D. Bishop Self 1-Feb-99 10-Feb-99 23-Feb-99 |Military Banking

1-99-042-E D. Turnbull DSDJ Inc. 12-Feb-99 18-Feb-99 17-Mar-99  |Working Papers

1-99-043-W  |N. Heller Self 18-Feb-99 23-Feb-99 1-Mar-99 UFOs, Roswell Incident

[-99-044-H |M. Lavid M.L. Energia, Inc. 31-Oct-98 1-Mar-99 23-Mar-99  |M.L. Energia

[-99-045-H |M. Donnelly Montgomery Watson 26-Feb-99 3-Mar-99 11-Apr-99  |Records on Montgomery Watson
[-99-046-H |L. Deutsch T.A. Carlson and Company 11-Mar-99 11-Mar-99 25-Mar-99  |DCAI Training Programs

1-99-047-W |P. Kennedy Self 4-Mar-99 9-Mar-99 OPEN Documents Related NI Industries
[-99-048-E |S. Day Village of Evandale 17-Mar-99 22-Mar-99 16-Apr-99 List of Employees - GE Evandale Res. Off.
[-99-049-H |T. Ross Self 7-Jul-93 4-May-99 23-Jul-99 Sundstrand Corporation

[-99-050-H |K. Douglass Self 30-Mar-99 5-Apr-99 5-Apr-99 DAR/DoD Memorandums

[-99-051-M  |J. Meyers Self 29-Mar-99 5-Apr-99 OPEN EEO Records on Self

[-99-052-M  |J. McGowan Ritzert and Leyton 26-Mar-99 5-Apr-99 OPEN EEO Records on James Myers
1-99-053-H |E. Tomko Baker and Botts 7-Apr-99 13-Apr-99 12-Jul-99 Floor Check Records at NASA/JSC
1-99-054-H |K. Safford GTSI 5-Apr-99 19-Apr-99 19-Apr-99 IMPAC Card Holders

[-99-055-E  |D. O'Brien Daily Press 12-Apr-99 15-Apr-99 23-Apr-99  |Audit Report - Newport News Shipbuilding
[-99-056-H |T. Jeter McKenna and Cuneo 28-Jan-99 19-Apr-99 19-Apr-99 |Costs Related to Legal Proceedings
[-99-057-H |B. Warren Self 15-Apr-99 19-Apr-99 19-Apr-99 DCAA Reference Library (Audit Programs)
[-99-058-M |S. Rosen Self 14-Apr-99 16-Apr-99 30-Apr-99  |Companies Dealing w/DoD in MD and DC
[-99-059-H |A. Pevler Texas Engineering Solutions 18-Feb-99 22-Apr-99 13-May-99 |Info on Self/Company/DoD Hotlines
[-99-060-H |G. Campbell Self 1-Mar-99 28-Apr-99 7-Jun-99 DoD Hotline Case 68797

1-99-061-E  |D. Harper Self 26-Apr-99 29-Apr-99 26-May-99 |Audit Reports

1-99-062-E  |D. O'Brien Daily Press 22-Apr-99 4-May-99 26-May-99 |Audit Report

[-99-063-H |H. White Self 10-May-99 17-May-99 13-Jul-99 Information on Self

[-99-064-M  |G. Schumacher Innovative Sales Brokers 2-Mar-99 24-May-99 21-Jun-99 |IMPAC Card Holders

[-99-065-H |B. Salzillo Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver, 27-May-99 28-May-99 23-Jun-99  |Guidance-Allocation of Fringe Benefit Costs
[-99-066-H |D. Michaelis Self 19-May-99 1-Jun-99 1-Jun-99 EDM Arms Sniper Rifle

[-99-067-H |K. Dix Smoth, Currie, and Hancock 4-Jun-99 7-Jun-99 11-Aug-99 |Westinghouse Savannah River Company
[-99-068-H |J. Flowers Self 3-Jun-99 7-Jun-99 8-Jun-99 Mylan Laboratories

[-99-069-H |G. de la Flor Self 7-Nov-98 7-Jun-99 23-Jun-99 | Southwest Marine

[-99-070-H |T. Dunkley LRP Publications 7-Jun-99 21-Jun-99 27-Jul-99 Internal Procedures

[-99-071-H |S. Aftergood Fed. of American Scientist 10-Dec-99 21-Jun-99 23-Jun-99 DoD Web Policy

[-99-072-H |J. Bringman Perkins Coie 27-May-99 23-Jun-99 3-Sep-99 FOIA Requests on Boeing

[-99-073-W |J. Pantella Fried, Frank, Harris, Schriver, 23-Jun-99 24-Jun-99 12-Jul-99 Hadford Nuclear

1-99-074-H R. Evams Sunday Telegraph 11-Jun-99 28-Jun-99 28-Jun-99 1998 CY FOIA Log

1-99-075-H |H. Stanislawski Sidley and Austin 2-Jul-99 8-Jul-99 13-Aug-99 |Segment Closings

[-99-076-N  |L. Marfilius Riker, Danzig, Scherer, Hyland 12-Jul-99 19-Jul-99 21-Jul-99 HP Sherman and Company

[-99-077-H  |R. Murray Murray, Jacobs, and Abel 3-May-95 22-Jul-99 23-Aug-99 |Technology and Management Services




[-99-078-H |B. McClain Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver 15-Mar-99 22-Jul-99 7-Aug-99 Philip J. Controulis v. Teledyne
[-99-079-C  |D. Norwood Self Undated 23-Jul-99 27-Jul-99 Ultrasonic Research

[-99-080-C  |B. Breeding Self 28-Jun-99 19-Jul-99 OPEN Selection Criteria

[-99-081-H |S. Waddell McCutchen, Doyle, Brown, 23-Jul-99 26-Jul-99 18-Aug-99 |Cost Sharing/Environmental Liabilities
[-99-082-H |L. Gura Mound, Cotton, and Wollan 26-Jul-99 30-Jul-99 OPEN United Technologies Corporation
1-99-083-H  |J. Puskar Self 30-Jul-99 3-Aug-99 4-Aug-99 Titan Wheel International
1-99-084-H J. Puskar Self 30-Jul-99 3-Aug-99 4-Aug-99 OTR Wheel International

[-99-085-H  |L. Seymour Self 30-Jul-99 4-Aug-99 11-Aug-99 |First Lady Hillary Clinton

1-99-086-E  |E. Zachery Self 4-Aug-99 5-Aug-99 31-Aug-99 |Records on Other Employees
1-99-087-E  |M. Seckinger Interstate General Government 10-May-99 5-Aug-99 29-Sep-99  |Investigative Records

[-99-088-H |L. McGinty Welch, Spell, Reemsnyder, 5-Aug-99 9-Aug-99 19-Aug-99 |John Ericsson

[-99-089-W |J. Pantella Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver, 5-Aug-99 6-Aug-99 27-Aug-99 |Flour-Danied Hanford

[-99-090-W  |J. McDermott Self 5-Aug-99 9-Aug-99 20-Aug-99 |Audit Reports Related to Aerolift Inc.
[-99-091-H |L. Medlen Institute for Internat'l Research 6-Aug-99 11-Aug-99 13-Aug-99 |DCAA Directory

[-99-092-H |S. Anderson Baker, Donelson, Bearman, 10-Apr-98 16-Aug-99 OPEN Oak Ridge Research Institute/Dr. Revis
[-99-093-H |V. Tarullo Self 19-Aug-99 19-Aug-99 28-Sep-99  |Records of Employee Assault
[-99-094-H |V. Tarullo Self 23-Aug-99 23-Aug-99 24-Sep-99  |Affirmative Action Plans

[-99-095-H  |H. Stanislawski Sidley & Austin 2-Jul-99 24-Aug-99 13-Oct-99 FAR 31.205-6(j)(4)

[-99-096-N  |L. Burke Tech Resources Inc 12-Aug-99 16-Aug-99 31-Aug-99 |1998/9 Indirect Rate Review of Co
[-99-097-N  |V. Tarullo Self 30-Aug-99 30-Aug-99 24-Sep-99  |Program Plan documents
[-99-098-H |V. Tarullo Self 31-Aug-99 31-Aug-99 OPEN FMIS Reports

[-99-099-H |V. Tarullo Self 2-Sep-99 2-Sep-99 30-Sep-99 |Emergency Closure Procedures
[-99-100-H |L. Laurino Corporate Express 27-Aug-99 2-Sep-99 3-Sep-99 IMPAC Holders in CO & WY
[-99-101-H |L. Copley Shachihata Inc. 1-Sep-99 3-Sep-99 3-Sep-99 IMPAC Holders

[-99-102-H |S. Cockrell Don Gavlick, Attorney 3-Sep-99 7-Sep-99 7-Sep-99 PI Construction Corporation
[-99-103-M  |J. Beslity Bristol Meyers Squibb 30-Aug-99 10-Sep-99 OPEN Audit Reports
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